Ll_r._l ST ATVDOOAIDD

e s s E — U ilmuruilnu s CHOICee

CDI UNIT "W-STD" #H + U J8

GNS5 RACING

KRISS RACING

DREAM RACING

KRISS-100 RACING

DREAM 110 RACING

WAVEI110 RACING [DIGITAL]

WAVE-S125N RACING [4PIN]

KRISS 2 RACING [DIGITAL]

WAVEI125 RACING [4PIN]

LC135 RACING [DIGITAL]

WAVE125-X RACING [4PIN]

WAVE-S125 RACING[6PIN] [DIGITAL]

Y1257 RACING

FUTURE-125 RACING [DIGITAL]

RX7Z CATALYZER RACING RGV120 RACING [DIGITAL]
SRL-Z110 RACING GSX110 RACING [DIGITAL]
SRL-115Z RACING SMASH RACING [DIGITAL]
EGO RACING GT128 RACING [DIGITAL]
NOUVO-S RACING VS125 RACING [DIGITAL]
RXZ RACING KTN-200 RACING [DIGITAL]
SRL105 RACING XTM-200 RACING [DIGITAL]
SRE/SRX RACING DTM RACING/DZM200

Y100S2 RACING EX5/GB6 DREAM
3YR-2 RACING Y100 Y110SS
KARISMA RACING KRISS-100

ELIT RACING GBO/C70

ELEGAN RACING Y80/RXS

H110 RACING Y80 NEW

MOSKITO RACING WAVEI25 [4PIN]

GN5/12V (EPOXY) [JU757%] FLASHER RELAY [FR¥] F kT ¥

GN5/12V (EPOXY) FLASHER W/BUZZER HORN [#718] £ KT ¥

WOl




ST /AMrvDoAI—}Do

== U I rmuailnug =S =11 - 1 =

RECTIFIER W/REGULATOR . F £ 3}

EX5 NEW/KFL-1 (T271)

NOUVO-S (T291)

DREAM (T271)

EGO/S (T291)

WAVE100/SR NEW (T271) RXZ4 NEW/RXZ CATALYZER
EX5 OLD SRL105/SRE

WAVEI125/KPH SMASH110 (T-291)
WAVE125-X (T291) RGV120/RGS/V100 (T161)
WAVEI10/DASH (T291) GSX110/FX110/RCSOL (T291)
FUTURE-125 KRISTAR (T161)

ICON (T291) KRISS-100

KRISS/KRISS-FL (T161) CLICK

KRISS-2 (T5.5) SRE/SRX

KARISMA/ELIT-125 HI10

JAGUH GTI128

Y100 NEW (T291) VS125

Y110SS (T161) NSR150

3YR-2/SS2 (T291)/ Y125Z/ZR (T291) |NITRO/COMEL
LC135/SRL-Z/ZR (T291) KRISS120

SRL-115Z (T291) MOSKITO/MZ CT100

KLX-150

FZ150

w02




le ST /AT

B = B — Ui rualnu = =0 R ==

IGNITION COIL W/PLUG CAP "W-STD" JHAREEH A f13L

GN5 RACING W-100/R NEW RACING |KR150

DREAM RACING WAVE125 RACING EGO RACING

KRISS RACING WAVEI110 RACING EGO-LC RACING
KRISS-FL GT128 RACING NOUVO RACING
SRL-Z RACING GSX RACING NOUVO-LC RACING
SRL-1157Z RACING SMASH RACING ICON RACING

SRE RACING KARISMA RACING RC80 RACING

RX7Z4 RACING KRISTAR RC110/RC80L
LC135 RACING ELIT RACING RGS

FZ150 RACING YB100 /Y80 RGV120

KFL-1 RACING HI110 CLICK RACING
Y1257 RACING COMELI125 RACING C70

Y110 RACING TZM RACING GBO RACING

Y100/ YSOET TX150 RACING P150X

Y110 2-RACING TXR GAMA FUTURE-125 RACING
Y100S2 RACING VS125/ VR125

w03




MU ST MATUDoOMAAI—RDo

= == U iy rnua il nu = — H Ol C e

GOLDEN CHAIN X % [&f4] "W-STD"

415H - 120L[&] & 428 - 114L [£] LC135-2C/LC135
415H - 122L[ 4] 428 - 120L[ 4]
415H - 132L[ %] 428H - 132L[&] &%
420 - 120L[ &) (% 520 - 120L[ 4]
520H - 120L[%]

ROLLER CHAIN KX % "W-STD"

420 - 98L [C70/GBO] 428 - 120L

428 - 96L 428H - 106L. [W-100R NEW]
428 - 100L 428H - 110L

428 - 102L [WAVE110/SMASH/RC] 428H - 1121 [LC135]

428 - 104L [WAVE-S125/SRL-Z] 428H - 114L [LC135-2C]
428 - 108L [KRISS/FUTURE-125] 428H - 120L

428 - 110L [KRISS2/SRL115Z] 428H - 132L

428 - 1121 [LC135] 520 - 120L

428 - 114L [LC135-2C]

X RING CHAIN X 4 X # "W-STD"

520HVX-120L[GOLD] 525HVX-120L[GOLD]
O RING CHAIN O & X % "W-STD"

428HO-132L [GOLD] 520HO - 120L[GOLD]

530HO - 120L [GOLD] 525HO - 120L[GOLD]

CHAIN JOINT # 3k "W-STD"

W420 / W428 / W428H / W520

CHAIN JOINT W/4PCS ORING O 4 # 3L "W-STD"

W520HO[GOLD)] /" W520HO-RIVET[GOLD] /" W525HO-RIVET [GOLD]

CHAIN CUTTER TOOL[NEW] By ¥ J] "W-STD"

W428/530

Wo4




(W

ST ATrvDoOAIRDD

i o A — uUdgilmuruailinug = CHOoOI1IC

TIMING CHAIN X TH % "W-STD"

F25H X 84L

SRE

TIMING CHAIN [CHOMIZING] X [H # "W-STD"

25SH X 82L. |GBO 25SH X 90L. |KFL

25SH X 84L. |EX5 25SH X 90L. |ICON

25SH X 88L. |DREAM/FUTURE 125 [25SH X 90L. |CLICK

25SH X 90L. |WAVEI110 F25SH X 88L |[KRISS
SILENT CHAIN X [H % "W-STD"

KARISMA, MZ

2X3-44L (OIL PUMP) 2X3-94L NOUVO-LC

2X3-86L SRL-Z110 2X3-94L VS125, VR125

2X3-88L SMASHI110 2X3-96L LC135

2X3-90L EGO/S 2X3-96L FZ150

2X3-90L NOUVO-S 2X3-96L GTI128

2X3-90L SRL-115Z/Fi 2X3-96L Y15ZR

2X3-90L KARISMA, MZ 2X3-104L NOUVO-#

2X3-92L WAVEI125 3X4-90L GSX110, FX110

3X4-120L RS150-R 3X4-102L JAGUH

STARTING CHAIN & & % "W-STD"
25H X 62L EX5-S

W05




I_nJ ST /A rMruoooAIM—lDo

T = = i rormd a1 nd = —H DIl =

TIMING KIT X H # [£][6PCS/SET]

GBO/C70 DREAM

EX5/GB6 DREAM110
WAVEI100 DREAM 110 NEW
WAVEI1I10 KFL-1
WAVE-DASH NEW KRISS100

MR1 KRISS-FL

BONUS 110/ E-BONUS

TIMING GEAR X H 7 "W-STD"

SRL/SRE (28T) KRISS-100 (32T) [NEW]
KRISS (28T) C70/GBO (28T)

GN5 (28T) [NEW] WAVEI125 (34T)
DREAM (32T) [NEW] CS90

WAVEIL00 (32T) [NEW] CB100/CG125
WAVEL10 (327T) DREAM110 (32T)

WO05




uJ

ST ATrviDoMAI—)lRDD

QUSTAVDARD'

e Uy il nu ru 1l nu = C—CCH Ol e

REAR SPROCKET BOLT SET j5 XF %] [£] "W-STD"

KRISS WAVEI25 [8P/SET] GBO/C70
SRL-Z/Y110 EXS5 [SPCS/SET)] RGV120/RC80
RXZ-NEW LC135 [8PCS/SET]

REAR SPROCKET WASHER & X & % F "W-STD"

EX5/GBO

RC80/GSX110

FRONT SPROCKET §ij’/NF "W-STD"

EX5/WAVE125-S[14T)]

SRL/LCI35/RXZ [15T]

FRBON [15T]

KRISS/KLX150 [14T]

SMASHI10/GN5 [14T]

RGVI120/GSX110 [14T]

Y110/Y1257Z/RXZ[14T]

Y80 [14T/15T]

GBO/C70 [14T]

FRONT SPROCKET WASHER {i/NAF4%TF "W-STD"

EX5/GBO

RXZ

W06




STANVDARD

THE utwindnunilnnse CHoOIC

SPROCKET SET (INNER+REAR) )5 X4 "W-STD"

K. NINJA 250 14T/45T-520 KTM DUKE 200 14T/42T (6 Hole)-520
K. VERSYS 650 15T/45T-520 KTM DUKE 390 15T/42T-520

K. ER6N 650 15T/45T-520 YAMAHA R25 14T/45T/520

K. Z800 15T/45T-520

SPROCKET KIT RACING § X F [£]"W-STD"

EX5/DREAM [415H]  14T/36T/100L-%: Y 125Z/RXZ [415H] 15T/39T/120L-%:

WAVEIL10N [415H]  14T/36T/106L-%: LC135 [415H] 15T/37T/120L-4

W-100SR-N [415H] 14T/36T/106L-4 KRISS 2 [415H] 14T/40T/110L-4

WAVE-S125 [415H] 14T/35T/106L-4 SRL-Z [415H] 14T/36T/120L-4

SRL-Z [415H] 14T/36T/120L-% SRL-1157 [415H] 15T/37T/110L-%

SPROCKETKIT J5 X 7 [4][NEW]"W-STD"

EXS5 14T/36T/96L SRL-Z110 15T/36T/104L
DREAM/WAVEI100 14T/36T/100L SRL-1157Z 14T/39T/110L
WAVE-SR100 NEW  14T/36T/106L LC135 15T/39T/112L
WAVE110 NEW[428] 14T/36T/102L LC135 NEW 15T/39T/114L
WAVE-S125 NEW 14T/36T/106L Y1257/RXZ 15T/39T/120L
KRISS100 14T/38T/106L Y157R [428H] 15T/40T/1221L
KRISS 1 13T/40T/108L FZ150 [428H] 15T/40T/122L
KRISS 2 14T/40T/110L GSX110/RC80 14T/36T/102L
GTI128 [428] 15T/40T/1221. SMASHI110 14T/36T/102L
Y110/Y100/SRE 14T/36T/100L RGV120 /RG-S 14T/39T/128L

FUTURE-125 14T/36T/108L

Wo6




ST ArvijoAIRDD

B M — Ui ruailnu = — = D1 =

IGNITION SWITCH SET "W-STD" 7K + [4]

EX5/DREAM LC135

DREAM-NEW Y1257

WAVEI00/KRS Y 125ZR-NEW

WAVE-SR100NEW Y110/Y100

KFL-1 SRL-115Z

WAVEI125 SRL-ZR

WAVE-S125NEW SRL/SRL-Z

KRISS EGO

KRISS2 EGO-S

KRISS 120 GSXI110

RXZ [4PCS/SET] RGV120/RG-S
VS125 [6PCS/SET]

W07




Wb_l_l:\l'l_“:'ﬂl—“_l

T H = L frd ma i rd = L N B R sy —

HANDLE SWITCH L/H "W-STD" F /K

KRISS2/KRISS SR-L/SRE Y 100/Y88
GN5 RXZ-4 NEW GBO
DREAM LC135 EGO-S
Y110SS SRL-Z110 YI125Z

HANDLE SWITCH R/H "W-STD" F /K +

KRISS Y110SS EGO-S
KRISS W/STARTER Y 1257/SR-L Y100
GN5/GNS5-S SR-L/SRE W/STARTER |GBO
GN5-N2 RXZ-4 NEW SRL-Z110
DREAM DREAM-S LC135

SWITCH BUTTON SET "W-STD" F/K LE4T(4)

WAVE-S125N(4PC/SET)

WAVE100R NEW

WAVE-DASH (4PCS/SET)

ICON (4PCS/SET)

WAVEI110 (4PCS/SET)

FUTURE-125 (4PCS/SET)

SWITCH BUTTON (DIMMER & WINKER) "W-STD"

FUTURE-125(2PCS/SET)

DREAM-11/FI(2PCS/SET) |WAVE—S 125N(2PCS/SET)

ICON/SR100N(2PCS/SET)

W08




U'.J ST /ATvDoOAAI—D)

T = Ll i mu lru = 1 C =

HANDLE SWITCH R/L "W-STD" F/K A4 (4)

VSI125

HANDLE SWITCH L/H "W-STD" F K +

YLS3/RS100 RXZ C70 OLD-003
RC80/RC100 RXS NEW C70 NEW-820
RC110/GSX110 DTI125E C7072-711
V100 RX100 GB6

TX150 ARS80 Y80

FR80B GP100 Y80ET
FR80ON TRS Y70

FR80ODX TS100C V75

KR150 K-1

HANDLE SWITCH R/H "W-STD" F /K +

RC80/RC100 FR8ON GB6
RCI110/GSX/FX110 |[FR80DX Y80
RC80L KR150 Y88
V100 K-1 Y70
TX150 YB100 V75
FR80B CGI25A

W09




ST /ArvbDoA—RD

= £
il &

2k = uUgilrmuruilnu = =00 =

V.POWERKIT ‘K2 H 5 kFH[4] "W-STD"

GNS5 [8PCS/SET]

KRISS [6PCS/SET]

SRL-Z [6PCS/SET]

DREAM 110 [6PCS/SET]

WAVEI110 [6PCS/SET]

SRL-115Z [6PCS/SET]

LCI135 [12PCS/SET]

WAVEI125[6PCS/SET]

EGO [6PCS/SET]

FZ150 [12PCS/SET]

Y157R [12PCS/SET]

SMASHI110 [6PCS/SET]

ENGINE VALVE (IN ONLY)/(EX ONLY) i1 B "W-STD"

EX5/DREAM

KRISS

C70

CI10Z2

JAGUH

ENGINE VALVE SET (EX/IN) ‘X i 2 [2PC/SET] ""W-STD"

EX5/DREAM LC135 SRL-1157Z

DREAM-110 FZ150 SRL-115/FI [Fuel Injection]
KRISS Y157ZR SRL-Z/SRL

KRISS-100 KLX150 GSX110

WAVEI110 EGO/S VS125/VR125
WAVEI110/DASH EGO-S/FI [Fuel Injection] [C70

WAVEI125/S NEW KARISMA/ELIT C70Z2

FUTURE-125 NOUVO-S GBO/GBOJ

SMASHI110 ICON GB6

W10




ST /ArvDoOAR—RD

T - = L imag maeilna = — - o1 CC =

STEERING CONE SET "W-STD'" [NEW] Hj $M &k 4% H 2k (4]

GBO/C70 Y110/Y100 ICON

EXS5 Y1257 CLICK
DREAM Y157ZR SMASHI110
WAVEI125 LC135 KR-R150
WAVEI110 FZ150 RC80/RC110
WAVE -DASH EGO-S RXZ/TZM150
FUTURE-125 EGO-LC GSX110
KRISS NOUVO-LC Y80
SRL-Z/SRL NOUVO-S JAGUH
SRL-115Z RGVI120/RGS MOSKITO

VALVE GUIDE W/CLIP (EX/IN) ‘K H E.Z7)+ B &3 ""W-STD"

DREAM [2P/S]

KRISS [2P/S]

SRL-Z [2P/S]

VALVE GUIDE W/ORING (EX/IN) JHiEZ) £ 04 "W-STD"

GNS5 [2P/S]

VALVE GUIDE W/ORING (EX) ‘X EEZ7]+H 04 "W-STD"

GBO/C70

VALVE GUIDE (IN/EX) ik 221+ "W-STD"

CS90

Wil




ST ArurooMAAI—Lo

U

T = s 1 ruJ rua 1 ru = — H O 1 =

GREEN CLUTCH DISC #& J1 Z -4

GNS5/KFL [4PCS/SET]

RS150-R [5PCS/SET)

SRL-115/FI [4PCS/SET]

WAVEI25 [4PCS/SET]

Y15ZR [4PCS/SET]

SRL-1157 18T [2PCS/SET]

WAVEI110 [3PCS/SET]

Y 1257 [5PCS/SET]

SRL-1157ZR 24T [2PCS/SET]

W-DASH2 NEW [3pcs/SET] |[Y110 [SPCS/SET] SRL-Z110 [5PCS/SET]
KRISS/K-1 [5PCS/SET] Y80/YBOET [6PCS/SET] RXZ4 [6PCS/SET]

LCI135 [4PCS/SET] GBO/GB6 [3PCS/SET] RGV120  [5PCS/SET]
LC135-2[C] [5PCS/SET] GSX110 [5PCS/SET] RGS-NEW [5PCS/SET]
FZ150 [5PCS/SET] FX110 [5PCS/SET] RGS-OLD [5PCS/SET]

SMASHI110 [4PCS/SET]

FUTURE-125 [4PCS/SET]

CLUTCH DISC [PAPER SUBSTRATE] #% /7 5% i -4k %

GN5/KFL RACING [4P/S]

Y15ZR RACING [4PCS/SET]

SRL-115Z/FI RACING [4P/S]

WAVE125 RACING [4P/S]

LC135 RACING [4PCS/SET]

SRL-115Z [18T] RACING [2P/S]

WAVE110 RACING [3P/S]

LC135-2 CLUTCH RACING [5P/S]

SRL-1157R [24T] RACING [2P/S]

W-DASH2 NEW RACING [3P/S]

Y1257 RACING [5P/S]

DTM RACING [6P/S]

RS150-R RACING [5PCS/SET]

FUTURE-125 [4PCS/SET]

KLX-150 RACING [5P/SET]

CLUTCH DISC #& /1 ¢

C70 [3PCS/SET]

RXZ  [SPCS/SET]

KRR150 [5PCS/SET]

C70 [2PCS/SET] HX135 [4PCS/SET] GT100 [SPCS/SET]
YB100 [4PCS/SET] RC80  [4PCS/SET] GP100/TRS/TS100C [SP/SET]
Y88 [7PCS/SET] RC80L  [4PCS/SET] NSR150 [SPCS/SET]
YLS3/RS100 [4PCS/SET] RC100 [SPCS/SET] V75/V50

JAGUH [5PCS/SET]

Wwi2




ST /Ao

uJ

T H = uUd i mailng = CHoOI1lCcC

.!n
F
1
|7
i
N2
|
r
%
| I

CLUTCH IRON PLATE #% /7#%£% "W-STD"

GNS5 WAVEI25 [3PCS/SET]
DREAMI10-NEW [3PCS/SET] WAVEI10 [2PCS/SET]
Y15ZR [3PCS/SET] WAVE-DASH[2PCS/SET]

RS150 [4PCS/SET]

RXZ/TZM [SPCS/SET]

LC135 [3PCS/SET] (2MM)

RC110/RC100 [2PCS/SET]

Y100/Y110 [3PCS/SET]

RGV120/RGS NEW [4PCS/SET]

Y1257 [4PCS/SET)] TXR150 [SPCS/SET]
KRISS [4PCS/SET] Y80

SRL-Z [4PCS/SET] C70 [B]
FUTURE-125 [3PCS/SET] V75 (ALL) (%)
SMASHI110[3PCS/SET]

CLUTCH HOUSING & /1%t '""W-STD"

GN5/DREAM SRL-Z/SRL
WAVEI100/KFL LCI135
WAVEI25-S RXZ/RXK
WAVEI125-BIG(5PCS)RACING [W/DISC] Y110/SRE

W13




ST /ArvooA—lD

uyJ

- = Udginurnuindg s CHoOoOIlC e

p ostable amd steady of the cngi (ter assenble W-STANDARD clutch dise

C.POWERKIT ¥ 1 H 5 [4 ] "W-STD"

GNS5 [8PCS/SET]

LCI135 [8PCS/SET]

KRISS [11PCS/SET]

LC135-2[C] [9PCS/SET]

SRL-Z [9PCS/SET]

Y110 [9PCS/SET]

Y1257 [9PCS/SET]

SMASHI110 [8PCS/SET]

RXZ4 [10PCS/SET]

FUTURE-125 [10PCS/SET]

WAVEI125 [10PCS/SET]

FZ150[9PCS/SET]

C. POWERKIT # /1 5 [462E] "W-STD"

GNS5 RACING [8PCS/SET]

RXZ4 RACING [10PCS/SET]

KRISS RACING [11PCS/SET]

LCI135 RACING [8PCS/SET]

SRL-Z RACING [9PCS/SET]

LC135-2 [C] [9PCS/SET]

Y1257 RACING [9PCS/SET]

FUTURE-125 [10PCS/SET]

WAVE125 RACING [10PCS/SET]

W13




ST /ArVvDoOAIRRDD

I = Ugilni il = CHOIC &2

uJ

SPEEDOMETER ASSY "W-STD" XK ] %

EX5 NEW/DREAM WAVEI100/KFL WAVE-SR100 NEW
WAVEI25 WAVEIIO WAVEI125-S NEW
WAVEI125-X NEW KRISS-100 KRISS100 NEW[ K]
KRISS I-NEW KRISS 1&2 Y100 NEW
Y110/SRX SRL-Z110 SRL-ZR NEW
Y125Z-ZR RXZ CATALYZER LEC135

SRL-115Z EGO RGV120/RGS NEW
C70Z GBOJ/GBO

METER COVER [TOP] "W-STD" K T &

EX5/DREAM

KRISS

Y1257

RGS/RGV120

GBO OLD

GB6

HX135

Wli4




mm ST ArvijooAI—RDD

T HH & Ui rruailnuiag = CHOIC 2

HARNESS WIRE [NEW] "W-STD" 4 {4 &

KRISS-S GB1 NEW
KRISS2-S C70Z2

EX5 RXZ3 NEW
DREAM Y1257
DREAM-S Y110SS2
WAVEI00-S Y100

EX5 CLASS Y80 CDI
GBOJ CDI RGV120
GBOJ GSX110
GBO SRL-Z110
LC135 - CLUTCH WAVE-S125 NEW (2PCS/SET)

HARNESS WIRE "W-STD'" &4

GB6 C70 (003)

TXR GAMA

W15




u_nJ ST /AU

L o B —- g prmad ru il nd = — 1O =

CON ROD [RACING] T [BZE]

Y1257 RACING RXZ RACING |[Y110 RACING

CON ROD T it INEW]

GN5 Y1257/7ZR
DREAM/KFM Y100/Y110
KRISS100 /KFM RX7Z-4 NEW
KRISS-120/KRISS LC135
WAVE125/BONUS110 LC135-2HC
WAVE110/KFM Y15ZR
WAVE100/R-NEW FZ150

KFL-1 EGO-S/FI[Fuel Injection]
SRL-1157/FI [Fuel Injection] EGO/EGO-S
SRL-1157Z EGO-LC
SRL-Z110 NOUVO-S
SRL105/SRE/SR-X NOUVO-LC
GBO/C70 SMASHI110-REVO
GB6/FAME FUTURE-125

SYM JETPOWER 125

CON ROD Jt: T ft [OLD]

JAGUH VS125/VR125 |NSRI150

ARS80 HAWK145 AN9OEL/ANRO
YB100/GTO RX100/YLS3 GP100/TRS

GT100 V/P SUPER CB100K3/CB100K?2
CB100/S110 CB100K2 K-1

Wwil6



uJU ST /ArvDoAIRR—D)

i = Ui ruailnug = =N =2

FUEL METER UNIT "W-STD" W # % &

GBOJ/GBO RXZ Y1257/Y1257ZR
GN5 EGO/S Y110/Y100
DREAM NOUVO/S CLICK
WAVEI100/KFL ICON HI10
WAVEI25 SRL-115Z HX135
WAVEI110/DASH SRL/SRE MOSKITO
WAVE-DASH NEW SRL-Z/ZR RC80/RC100
WAVE-SR100N SMASHI10 RCI110
KRISS-100 SMASHI110-REVO GSX/FX110
KRISS/KRISS2 RGV120/RG-S SHOGUN-125
LC135 FX125 V100
LCI135-2 NEW BONUS-110 VSI125

FUTURE-125

W17




L'_"‘U S T ArvooOoOAI—LDO

T - = Ll il rmd maernomnag = — = 31— =

BM HORN W/RELAY [2 TONE] "W-STD" %

12V [2PCS/SET]

DISC HORN "W-STD" %

12V [2PCS/SET] W/WIRE [2 TONE] [ &/K#%] CAR [12V3AM]

RXZ CATALYZER W/WIRE [2 TONE]

12V/GN5 12V/SRL-Z110 12V/KRISS
12V/EGO 12V/LC135 6V/GBO
12V/EX5/Y100

HORN COVER "W-STD" %

EX5 NEW/DREAM

W17




w ST /ArvoDoARRD

T H 2 Ugirmugruailinig = CHOoOlIlC

KICK STARTER "W-STD" 5 1 1A

GN5/DREAM [GBO] SRL-Z110
WAVEI125-S SRL-ZR NEW
WAVEII0 RXZ CATALYZER
KRISS-100°K £ [BIG PIN] SMASH/RC80L [RC80]
KRISS-110°X 1% [BIG PIN] GSX/FX110
KRISS-100 RGV120/RG-S
KRISS-MRI Y110/Y100
CT100 Y1257

3YR2/SS2

W18




(W

ST /AAIMrvunDoMAAI—aaDo

T 4 = LU il ruailrng = — 0O 1 C =

KICK SHAFT "W-STD" 3= 1§ 41

EX5 Y1257 RC110
Y100/Y110/Y80 RXZ4 NEW RGV120/RGS
KRISS GBO YB100
SRL105 RC80 WAVEI25
LE185 SRL-115Z SRL-Z110
WAVEI110

KICK RETAINER "W-STD" %543k
EX5/GBO DREAM/WAVEIO0  |WAVEI25
FUTURE-125

KICK SHAFT RATCHET "W-STD" 31

) |4'4

KRISS (127T)

wi9




ml ST /AruDAIR—D,o

T H = g I rud rua i na = cCcCH DI EeE=

as i

5 :
[ s
i e
% 2
Nl ;

GEAR SHAFT "W-STD" A 71 1T

GN5 SRL-Z110 RCI10

DREAM LC135 GSX/FX110
WAVEI100/KFL Y1257 Y80

WAVEI100-R NEW WAVE-110 WAVE -DASH
Y110SS H110 KRISS-100

Y100 KRISS GBO/C70

SRL-115Z SRL/SRE RC80 WAVEI25

GEAR SHAFT POSITION LEVER"W-STD" A\ ZF 4 A JH

KRISS

POSITION LEVER SPRING "W-STD" #H AW 5

KRISS

GEAR SHAFT RETURN SPRING "W-STD" F/ X &

KRISS

W20




UU ST /Ao AIR—D

el o B — Ui il nu = CHoOoOoOIcCcC

COUNTER SHAFT "W-STD" | /M 7

KRISS [30T] RGV120/RG-S
KRISS2 [31T] RC80 [29T]
C70/GBO GSX/FX110 [30T]
EX5/WAVE100 RCI110 [24T]
WAVEI25 Y80

SRL/SRE [33T] H110

SRL-ZR [33T] GB1

LC135 FR80ON

Y1257 TRS/GP100
RXZ-4 HX135-2
Y100/Y110SS FUTURE-125
WAVEII0O

MAIN SHAFT TRAMISION "W-STD" JiHf

ft

GBO/C70 [11T]

KRISS [16T]

EXS5/KFL/WAVE [12T]

W21




uJ

ST /ArvuDoMAAI—laDo

= Gl o & —.- uUug i ru ru 1 nu = — O =

OIL SEAL KIT "W-STD" ¥ H [4

EX5/GBO TPCS/SET [NEW] Y1252 NEW TPCS/SET
DREAM TPCS/SET [NEW] SRL/SRE SPCS/SET
DREAM-S/EXS-S SPCS/SET [NEW] Y80 6PCS/SET
WAVE100-S/KFL-1 SPCS/SET [NEW] TZM150 S5PCS/SET
KRISS/KRISS2 3PCS/SET [NEW] RC80/RC110 6PCS/SET
WAVEI125/FUTURE-125 (3PCS/SET [NEW] GSX/FXI110 4PCS/SET
WAVEI110 3PCS/SET [NEW] RGS/RGV120 6PCS/SET
Y100/Y110 6PCS/SET [NEW] SMASH-110 4PCS/SET
Y157ZR 4PCS/SET [NEW] TX150 6PCS/SET
LC135 SPCS/SET [NEW] V100 OLD TPCS/SET
LC135-2 SPCS/SET [NEW] V100 NEW TPCS/SET
SRL105/110 SPCS/SET [NEW] VSI125/VR125 6PCS/SET
SRL-Z/ZR SPCS/SET [NEW] KARISMA S5PCS/SET
RXZ-4 6PCS/SET [NEW] MZ-MOSKITO 4PCS/SET
SRL-115Z 4PCS/SET [NEW] KR-R150 TPCS/SET
WAVE-DASH 3PCS/SET [NEW] JAGUH 6PCS/SET
EGO/EGO-S 8PCS/SET H110 S5PCS/SET
NOUVO/NOUVO-S  |[8PCS/SET NSR-R 6PCS/SET

2T PUMP KIT "W-STD" 2T# £ Ff [ 4]

POWER VALVE SEAL KIT "W-STD"

Y100/Y110/Y80 [NEW] SPCS/SET TZM150
RXZ/RXS SPCS/SET FORK SEAL KIT [2PCS/SET] "W-STD"
RC80/RG-S 6PCS/SET TC4 26X37X10.5 FijHh 2 H

W22




(¥

ST ArvDooA—D

= o B — U ini i nu = CHOIC e

OIL SEAL "W-STD" ¥ H

VC7X14X4 |Y100/Y110 25X42X6 Y1257
TC11.6X24X10 [EX5/DREAM] 25X44X7 RC80,RGS, TZM
12X18X5 Y100/Y110 26X38X5 TXR, TZM

12X21X4 Y125Z/RXZ/TZM150 [26X37X105 |Y110,KRISS,EGO,LC [ 5]
12X22X5 Y80,SRE 26X42X8 KRISS/RXZ/K1 &
13.7X24X5 |EX5/GBO/DREAM |27X39X105 |(RGV/Y 1257

14X24X6 RC80,RGS,GSX 27X40X6 EX5,GBONSR.HI110 /5
15X26X6 Y100,Y110,Y80 28X40X8 RXZ [CLUTCH]
17X29X5 EX5/GBO 28X56X8 H110 [CLUTCH]
17X31X7 KRISS & 30X40.5X10.5 |RXS,RXZ3,TXR,VS125 — 5
17X40X7 FR80 30X42X10.5 |[RXZ,RX100
18.9X28X5 |EX5-S/DREAM-S/KFL-1 [30X42X4.5 |EX5-S/DREAM-S/KFL-1
18.9X30X5 |EX5/DREAM 30X42X8 Y100,Y110,Y80 J5 &
20X30X5 RXZ/TZM150 30X44X7 TRS/GP100

20X35X7 |KRISS2 Bi& 32X44X6

20X38X5 Y100,Y125Z.RXZ 32X44X8 Y100,Y125Z
21X35X7/10 |C70 ®i& 33X45X8 TZM CLUTCH
21X37X7/1.0 |EX5 B4 33X45X8/10 |TZM FORK
22X32X5 KRISS [MAGNET] ([33X46X11 KR150 FORK
25X36X6 TXR [MAGNET] 30X47X6 SPRINT 5 &
25X37X6 V100 [CLUTCH] 30X40X7 SUPER 5 &
25X40X8 Y100, Y125 RXZ

W23




UU ST /AU MAI—RDD

T e Ui rnug rnu il nu = —C HOI1IlC =

HIGH SPEED SILENT "W-STD" #3504

6205/P5CS18Z2

6304 /P5CS14Z2

6305C3/P5CS18

63/22C3/P5CS18

BALL BEARING "W-STD" T, 4

6000 C3 6205 C3 63 / 28 C3
6001 C3-1RS 60 / 22 C3 [E/CASE] 6804 C3
6002 C3-1RS 62 / 22 C3 6805 C3-2RS
6003 C3-1RS 62 / 28 C3 6809C3-2RS [EGO-S]
6004 C3-1RS 62 / 32-1BYRI1 6901 C3

6007 C3 6300 C3-1RS 6902 C3-1RS

628 C3 6301 C3-1RS 6904 C3 [CAM SHAFT]
638 C3-2RS 6302 C3-1RS 6905 C3-1RS
6200 C3-1RS 6303 C3 16002 C3
6201 C3-1RS 6304 C3 16003 C3
6202 C3-1RS 6305 C3 SCO04A86
6203 C3-1RS 6305 C3-3BYRI1 6204 C3

BEARING WASHER "W-STD" 44T

6205

6304

W24




UU ST /ArvDoAI—Do

T H 2 Udgirmnuruilng = =1 =

Ball Bearing

BEARING SET "W-STD" 5§ 4 [£]

GN5 RACING 14PCS/SET
DREAM NEW RACING 15SPCS/SET
DREAM OLD RACING 15PCS/SET
LC135 RACING 13PCS/SET
WAVEI100 RACING 15SPCS/SET
WAVEI125 RACING 14PCS/SET
WAVE-SR100N RACING 14PCS/SET
WAVEI110 RACING 14PCS/SET
SRL-Z110 RACING 12PCS/SET
SRL-115Z RACING 12PCS/SET
SRL-115/F1 RACING 12PCS/SET
SRE / SRX / SRL105 RACING 16PCS/SET
FZ150 RACING 14PCS/SET
KRISS RACING 15PCS/SET
KFL-1 RACING 15SPCS/SET
EGO RACING 13PCS/SET
EGO-S/Fi RACING 11PCS/SET
FZ150 RACING 14PCS/SET
Y15ZR RACING 15PCS/SET
Y1257 RACING 14PCS/SET
Y110 RACING 11PCS/SET
RXZ RACING 14PCS/SET
RGV120 RACING 12PCS/SET
TXR RACING 12PCS/SET
GBO RACING 10PCS/SET

W25




ST ATVDoOoOAIRRDD

= == Udgilnuunuin s CHOoOoOIC =

ONEWAY BEARING "W-STD" Bk £ i & 4

KRISS-2 [NEW]

EX5/MZ120

AUTO SHAFT BEARING "W-STD" ¥ J1fk £ 3k &4

KRISS

CLUTCH BEARING "W-STD" ¥ 71 & 4

Y110/Y100 [3P/SET]

RC80 [3PCS/SET]

YB100 [2PCS/SET]

RGVI120/RGS

GSX/RC80OL/RCI110

GEAR SHAFT BEARING [3PCS/SET] "W-STD" } 1 & 4

Y100

SRL-Z110

SRL-115Z

LC135

GSX110/RGV120

RG-S/RC80

ENGINE CASE BEARING "W-STD" & # & 4 4

KRISS [HK13X12]

C70/GBO [HKS13.5X20X12]

RC80/RGS/GSX [HK13X19X12]

NEEDLE BEARING "W-STD" KX H# & 4

V/P SUPER

REAR FORK BEARING "W-STD" 5§ #» & %4

HK1812 [RXZ]

HK 1816 [RXZ,RGS, TZM,Y 1257Z]

W25




uyJ

ST ArvDOoOAIDD

B o B — Ugirnuruailng = CHOoOICcC 2

MAGNET PULSER "W-STD" B§4&k4h -1 ¢

GN5 DREAM/W100 WAVEI125
KRISS-FL KRISS2 KRISS100
GTI128 KARISMA SRL-Z
LC135 Y1257 SRL-115Z
EGO/NOUVO RXZ Y110/Y100
SRL105 SRE/SRX RGV120
NSR150

C.D.I. COIL "W-STD" H, F

EX5 RACING [NEW]

KRISS RACING

RXZ4 RACING [NEW]

Y100/Y110 RACING

RC80 RACING [NEW]

TXR RACING [NEW]

Y 110SS2/SRE[[A]] [NEW]

Y1257 [[&]] [NEW]

LIGHT COIL "W-STD" ‘X &

GN5

KRISS

RESISTOR COIL "W-STD" & & %

C70

W26




ST ANVDOARRD)

= e Udimnurnuinn s CHDOIC e

STATOR COIL COMP "W-STD" % £t

DREAM WAVE DASH-S NOUVO-LC
WAVEI100/KFL KFL-S Y1257
EX5-S KRISS-100 3YR-2
DREAM-S KRISS-FL SRE/SRX
WAVEI100-S KRISS-2 GSXI110
WAVEI125-(S)/COMEL125 |KARISMA SMASHI110
WAVE-SRI100N-S BONUS-110 V100
WAVE125-KICK SRL-105 VS125
WAVE-SRI00N-KICK |SRL-Z110 MZ/MOSKITO
WAVEI125 X-(S) LCI135 KRISTAR
WAVEI125 X-KICK EGO ELIT-125
WAVEI110-S NOUVO COMELI125
FLYWHEEL MAGNET ONLY "W-STD" 2% 3!
GNS5 DREAM DREAM-S
MAGNET BASE "W-STD" £ %1
GBO ND [TOP] CG125 ND C70M
CGI25H

COIL W/PLATE "W-STD" & H #

MAGNET W/COIL COMP "W-STD" £ %1 H & [£]

GN5

W27




ST ATvDoAI—DD

/

e o W — g iy il = cCHOoOoIcCcC 2

E BULB ”WTD" BIEER [ F]

HALOG
GNS5/SRL-Z 12V25/25W H4/43T/FZ150 12V35/35W
KRISS/TXR150 |12V35/35W H4/43T/CT100/110 |[12V35/35W
H7/PX26D 12V 55W H4/43T/KRR150 NEW [12V60/55W [CAR]
H4/43T/CAR 12V100/80W

H.L.BULB/BREATHABLE "W-STD" 5 HEk, &5

GN5/T19 12V25/25W

HEAD LAMP BULB "W-STD'" Fij Bt %k

GN5 [A3603]

12V25/25W

GBO/C70

6V10/10W

KRISS [A70275]

12V35/35W

GBO/C70

6V15/15W

TAIL LAMP BULB "W-STD" J5 H.%

GN5 [5PIN]

12V21/5W

Y1257ZR NEW [41]

12V21/5W

GNS5 [4PIN]

12V21/5W

GBO [4PIN]

6V21/3CP

WINKER LAMP BULB "W-STD" 3F ‘k i1k

GBO/Y80 6V8W JAGUH/BIG[CAR/S25] [12V21/W[X]
WAVE125/WAVE110 |[SMASH REVO |SOCKET FUSE ¥+ |10 & 15 AMP
LC135/EGO TZM/FZ150 SOCKET FUSE iRi&F i+ (10 AMP

Y 1257Z/L.C135 SOCKET FUSE (R E =+ (15 AMP
FZ150/LC135 SOCKET FUSE iR F %+ (20 AMP
FR8ON 36740-35011 FUSE BOX %7

EX5/DREAM 25MM GLASS FUSE j#Z—+ |15 AMP

W28




UU ST /AArvuDoOAaAaI—aD

; T H = Ll 1l il 1 T = — 4 Ll i =

LITHIUM BATTERY (£#) HE # "W-STD"

WTX6L-MF [YTX4L,YB5L]

WEX3R18-MF [ WTX14-BS,YTZ14S ]

WEXIL7-MF [YTZ4V. YTZ6V]

WEX3L18-MF [ YTX14L-BS,YTX15L-BS ]

WEXI1L9-MF [YTZ7S, YTZ8V]

WEXSL14-MF [YB12AL-A,YTX14AHL-BS]

WEXIR9-MF [ WTX7A-BS |

WEXG6L21-MF [YB16AL-A2,YTX18L-BS]

WEX2L12-MF [ WB12AL-A2,YBI0LB]

WEXG6R21-MF [YB16B-A,YTX18-BS]

WEX2R12-MF [WTX9-BS, WB9-BS.YTZ10S]

WEX6L27-MF [ YTX20HL-BS,Y50-N18L-A3 |

WEX3R14-MF [ WTX12-BS.YTZ12S]

WEXG6L36-MF [ YTX24HL-BS,Y1X30L-BS |

WEX6L40-MF [ YIX30L-BS, 1800cc & above]

MAINTENANCE FREE BATTERY (F) H i "W-STD"

KRISS/RGV120 Y 125Z/RXZ/Y110/Y 100 WB3L-BS
WAVEI125-S/EGO-S SMASH-REVO WTZ5S-BS
SRL-Z/EGO/LC135 EXS5-S/KRISS-S/BONUS-110 WBS5L-BS
VS125/V100 MZ/FXR150 WTX5L-BS
KARISMA/VR150 NITRO/COMEL WTX7A-BS
EL250/ZZR250 MZ NEW/KLX150 WTX7L-BS
ELEGAN/TS-200/SYM SHADOW600 WTX9-BS
JAGUH WB9-BS
SUPER BIKE WTX12-BS
SUPER BIKE WTX14-BS

BATTERY W/ACID H. i "W-STD"

VIRAGO [NEW] 535c¢c WBI2AL-A2
MULTIFUNCTION SMART CHARGE SIMPLE CHARGER
6V/12V 12V
TOOL BOX SCREW "W-STD" H i Ik T

GBOJ/GB6 [4i] [RC80

| | |

W29




ST /ATUDoOOAI—RLDD

= g il rma il nu = — H O =

CYLINDER BLOCK KIT "W-STD" 71 % [4:]

GNS5 (50MM) WAVEI125 (52.4MM) |EGO-S (50MM)
DREAM (50MM) WAVE110(50MM) NOUVO-S (50MM)
DREAMI110(50MM) |WAVEI00 (50MM) GBO (47MM)
KRISS (53MM) SRL-Z110 (51MM) GB6 (47MM)
LC135 (54MM) SRL-105/SRE (49MM) |GBI (47MM)
FZ150 (57MM) Y100 (50MM) C70 (47MM)
Y15ZR (57MM) Y110SS (52MM) Y80 (47MM)
KFL-1 (50MM) RXZ-4 (56MM)

CYLINDER BLOCK KIT RACING "W-STD" 7] & [4]

GN5 (53MM) i %-

DREAM (53MM)ifl &

LC135 (57MM) il %

KRISS (57MM) il %

CYLINDER BLOCK "W-STD" 7] &

CGI25A

GB6/GBI[47MM]

W30




uUJ

ST AATJUDOOAI—=RDD

T = = g § rud pur 1A = = 1=

PIN DOWEL "W-STD" 7] & 7] +

KRISS

GBO/C70 [8X12]

EX5/WAVEI100 [8X14]

BOLT CYLINDER STUD "W-STD" & 3

58

T

KFL-1 (LONG)

BLOCK STUD "W-STD" 7] #%& |

Y110/Y100 [STD]

Y110/Y100 [S1] [M8X3/8]

V75/FR80ON

HEAD CYLINDER "W-STD" & 3

GBO C70
HEAD CYLINDER W/COVER "W-STD" FHFH M Hih %
DREAM/KFL EX5 KRISS-100

CRANKCASE COMP (RIGHT) "W-STD" #H#5% (h)

KFL-1/KRISS-100

BONUS-110

DREAM

GN5

ENGINE BUSH "W-STD" % F

:ZJ:I:

RC80/FR80ON

W30




ST AMrvDoo/AI—Oo

= Uy il rnurailnug = —CHOI1IC =

uJ

CARBURETOR "W-STD" H & #T

GN5/GB6 KRISS GBO
DREAM EGO CG125A/CB100
WAVEI00/KFL-1 WAVEI25 MOSKITO

INTAKE PIPE "W-STD" ¥ @ T F

GN5 KRISS [K:] KRISS % TS [45]
FUEL COCK "W-STD" H 2 3T W1 &
EXS5 [1 PIPE] GBO [2 PIPE]

ROTOR HEAD "W-STD" & % 3L

CG125A

THROTTLE SENSOR "W-STD" JH | ]f& 22

LC135

THERMOSTAT "W-STD" {5528

LC135

FZ150

Y157ZR

W31




(¥

ST /AT

T H = Uil = CHOIC 2

STHMDHHD‘F"

CARBURETOR REPAIR KIT E )3T A [4]

EX5 Y1257 GSX110
WAVEI125 RXZ-4 TS100C
KRISS Y110SS TS125C
SRL-Z110 DREAM TXR150
LCI135 GBO RCS80
EGO KARISMA/ELIT RG-S/RC110
SRL-115Z WAVEL10 FUTURE-125 |RGV120
FLOAT VALVE % W 4
EX5/GBO WAVEL10 LC135
WAVEI125 GSX110 V/P SUPER
KRISS SA50 SRL-Z110
FLOAT VALVE SET % i 4
Y100 TZM150 RGS/RGV 120/FR8ON
Y110SS Y80 CDI TXR150/TS100C
Y125Z C70 TRS/GP100
RXZ-4 RC80

W32




ST ArvoDooAI—RD

E s B — Udimnunuilnu = CHoOoOl1lcCcC 2

TANDARD"
= e

= SIANBARD i: cwam world simnder
premicr supplier of Righ guality prodoc,

We sepvr s whde range of enstosors, s muking s
the number onc swppller In matorcyele paris
globally,

We are cemmitted o Achieve amd meet gl
ards oxpe.

obal
pectcd by anr enstenmers.
1 =
g

"% eUETHIAL CO LT

SLIDE NEEDLE "W-STD" 74§ 3k 4 [4]

EXS5 Y110SS GBO FRBON
WAVE125 Y100 C70 RXS/RX100
KFL-1/WAVEI00 |RGV120 C70Z TZM150

KRISS GSX110 GB1 TRS/GP100
KRISS RACING RGS/RCI110 Y80 DT125E

GBOJ RC80 Y30 CDI CGI25A/CB100
SRL/SRE V100 KR150 HAWKI145
Y1257 H110 NSR150/HX135

CARBURETOR SLIDE SET "W-STD" E WM ITHREL [£]

C70

M-JET "W-STD'" i &

GBO/EXS5/KRISS

70,712

KRISS/H110

95, 100, 105, 110, 115, 120

Y1257/Y80 [137]

135, 140, 145, 155, 165, 175, 185, 190, 195

RXZ/TZM [137]

200, 205, 215, 225, 235, 240, 245, 255

TXR/TZM [137]

260, 265, 270, 275, 280, 285

Y100/Y80 CDI [18A]

85, 90, 95, 100, 105

SRL-Z/SRE 110, 115, 120, 125, 130

Y110SS [127] 95, 100, 105, 110, 115, 120, 125, 130, 135, 140, 145, 150
RC80/RGS 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

RGS/RGV120 115, 120, 125, 130, 135, 140, 145, 150

W33




uyJ

ST /ArvDoMAII—RDo)

gt o A — U il ruilnug = CHOlC

U'U STANDARD

THE WwWindnlindse CHolIlC e

CONTROL CABLE

SPEEDOMETER CABLE [NEW] "W-STD" K37 £;

EX5/KFL LC135-2NEW Y 100/SRE KRISS 2
DREAM LE135 Y110/SRL KRISS
WAVEIO00 EGO-S X125Z DINAMIK
WAVE125/S-NEW NOUVO-S RXZ GTI128
WAVE110 NEW ICON GBO/C70 GSX110/RC80
SRL-Z/ZR FZ150 BONUS-110 (Disc) |[RGV120/RG-S
SRL-115Z KR-R150 BONUS-110 FUTURE-125
SRL-115/FI(Fuel Injection)

SPEEDOMETER CABLE [OLD] "W-STD" X374

KARISMA VS125/VR125 TZM150 NSR-R
ELIT CP125/150 TXR150 JAGUH
V100 MZ/MOSKITO HI110/HX135

TACHOMETER CABLE [NEW] "W-STD" HH4;

Y125Z

RXZ

TACHOMETER CABLE [OLD] "W-STD" 532k

TZM150

TXR150

KR-R150/KRC

NSR-R

W34




Uy

ST ANVDODARRD)

gt —  — Udgilruruirnug = =D =

T

-

STANDARD

THE Wwinnpnie CHOIC2

/ el T = ] =1 =
- ._?'.'.;é

THROTTLE CABLE [NEW] "W-STD" i1 £

GN5 GBOJ/GBO WAVE100/KFL |ICON
DREAM SRL-105 WAVEI1I0 CLICK
DREAM-NEW SRL-Z110/ZR WAVEI125 SMASHI110
KRISS SRL-110 WAVE-DASH GT128
KRISS100 SRL-115Z FUTURE-125 GB6
KLX-150/0PEN  |RS150 (A) BONUS-110 CTI00/CTI10
KLX-150/CLOSE |RS150 (B) DINAMIK GSX/FX110

THROTTLE CABLE [NEW] "W-STD" /£ (&)

Y157ZR SRL-115/FI NOUVO-S KARISMA

LCI135 Y110/SS2 NOUVO-LC V100

LC135-2NEW Y100 RGV120/RGS TXR150

FZ150 Y1257 RCI10/RC80L  |Y80 NEW

RXZ 4 NEW EGO RC80/RC100 ELIT CP125/150

RXZ CATALYZER |EGO-LC KR-RI150 NEW |ZX150
THROTTLE CABLE [OLD] "W-STD" ik (&)

NSR150R COMEL 125 VS125/VR125

W35




UU ST /ArvbDoAI—Do

s o B — Udgilmurmnuiilinu = CHOoOIC e

STANDARD

THE Wiins CHOlCe

BRAKE CABLE [NEW] "W-STD" 7] }1£k

EX5/KFL KRISS/KRISS100 |(RC80/FR80ON KARISMA
DREAM NEW EGO/S GBO/C70 ELIT CP125/150
WAVEI100/SR-NEW|NOUVO-S-REAR |Y100/SRE V100
CT100 ICON (REAR) CLICK (REAR) BONUS-110
BRAKE CABLE [OLD] "W-STD" 7] J £

RCI110/RCL/GSX  |VSI125/VR125 JAGUH

CLUTCH CABLE [NEW] "W-STD" #% J14
RS150 Y1257 KLX-150 RGV120/RGS
Y157ZR Y110 KR-R150 TXR150
LEC135 FZ150 RXZ 4 NEW DINAMIK
LCI135-2NEW

CHOKE CABLE [NEW] "W-STD" H-£¢

DREAM KRISS SRL-Z/ZR Y100/SRE
WAVEI100/KFL EGO SRL/SRX Y1257
WAVEI125 NOUVO-S Y110 RC80/RC110
LCI135 WAVEILIO0 SRL-115Z WAVE-DASH
LCI135-2 NEW FUTURE-125 DINAMIK

CHOKE CABLE [OLD] "W-STD" H-£¢

Y110SS2

TZM150

RGS/RGV120

W36




E = B — Udgimnurnuilnu = CHoOoOI1IcCcC 2

B

SPEEDOMETER GEAR ASSY "W-STD" X1 % [ 4]

EXS5 LE135

KRISS EGO/S
DREAM EGO-LC
WAVEI00 RXZ/RXS
WAVEI125/S KRISS2
WAVEII10 GTI128
FUTURE-125 RGVI120/RGS
Y110/3YR-2 V100
SRL-Z110 TZM150
SRL-115Z NSRI150/HX135
Y 1257/7R LC135-2 NEW

W37




uJ

ST AT

e e o B —. Ug i rua il nu = CHOI1IC &=

PISTON KIT W/RING "W-STD"

EX5 STD/S1/S2/83/S4
WAVE-S125NEW STD/S1/S2/83/S4
WAVE-110 STD/S1/S2/83/S4
WAVE-DASH STD/S1/S2/83/S4
KRISS STD/S1/S2/83/S4
SRL-Z110 STD/S1/S2/83/S4
SRL-115Z STD/S1/S2/83/S4
SRL-115/FI STD/S1/S2/83/S4
FUTURE-125 STD/S1/S2/83/S4
EGO/NOUVO STD/S1/S2/83/S4
EGO-S/FI STD

LC135(54MM) STD

LC135 (57MM) RACING STD

FZ150 (57MM) STD

Y15ZR (57MM) STD

PISTON KIT "W-STD"

KRISS 1.25/1.50

KRISS-100

STD/S1/S2/S3/S4

W38




ST /ArvDooOAIR—Do

i = A — Ui nuilnu = CHOIC &

REAR ABSORBER 5F+4% (J#) [2PCS/SET]"W-STD"

EX5/DREAM A [NEW] SRL-Z110 A
WAVEI125/R100 NEW [NEW] Y110 A/7Y100 3A/SR-E
C70Z SA [ K] [HEAVY DUTY] RXZ-4 NEW A

GB6 A RCI110A/RC80A
KRISS A SRL-115Z A

REAR ABSORBER J5T+ 7 (Hl) [H.] "W-STD"

Y1257 A [NEW] TZM150 A

RGV120 A/RG-S A [NEW] KRR150 A

LC135 A [NEW] EGO-SA [CHROME] [NEW]
EGO-SA [RED] [NEW]

W39




uJ

ST ArvDooAII—D

T H £ Uil il nu = CHoOIi1ICcCcC

PISTON RING "W-STD" &

WAVE125 STD/0.25/0.50/0.75/ 1.00
EX5/DREAM/KFL STD/S1/S2/83/54/1.25/1.50
WAVEI10 STD/S1/S2/83/S54/1.25/1.50
KRISS STD/0.25/0.50/0.75/ 1.00
SRL-Z110 STD/0.25/0.50/0.75/1.00
SRL105/SRE STD/S1/S2/S3/S5S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
EGO/NOUVO/EXS5 STD/0.25/0.50/0.75/1.00

LC135 STD

SRL-115Z/EX5 STD/0.25/0.50/0.75/ 1.00

KRISS RACING [57TMM] STD/0.25/0.50

AN9OEL

STD/S2/S4/1.25/1.50/1.75/2.00

SMASH/GSX110 STD/S1/S2/S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
VS125/VR125 STD/S1/S2/S83/S54/S5/S6/S7/S8
RXZ3 STD/S1/S2/S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
Y1257 STD/S1/S2/S3/S5S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
Y110SS STD/S1/S2/S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
Y100 STD/S1/S2/S8S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
RXK STD/S1/S2/S3/S4

RGV120 STD/S1/S2/83/54/S5/S6/S7/S8
RGS/RCI110 STD/S1/S2/S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
RC100/V100 STD/S1/S2/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
RC80 STD/S2/S6/S7/S8

TX150/NSR-R STD/S1/S2/S8S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
Y80 STD/S1/S2/S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
TZM150 STD

KR150 STD

JAGUH STD/S1/S2/8S3/S4

RXS STD/S1/S2/S3/S5S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
NSR150 S1/S2/S3/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8

K-1 STD/S2/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8

FR8ON STD/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8
GP100/TS100C STD/S2/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8

TRS STD/S2/S4/S5/S6/S7/S8

H110 STD /S7/S8

HX135 S1/S5/S6/S7/S8

W40




ST ArJoOoOAIDD

=l o B — Uil nu = CHoOoOoOI1IcCcC

CLUTCH AUTO HOUSING ONLY "W-STD" ¥k £ #

KRISS/KRISS-2 KARISMA/ELIT
GN5/DREAM RC80
WAVEI10/DASH VS125/VR125
WAVEI25 V100 NEW

EGO V100 OLD
NOUVO H110
FUTURE-125

CLUTCH AUTO HOUSING COMP. "W-STD" ’kZwi [4]

GN5 LC135

DREAM Y100/Y110
WAVEI10/DASH GSX/FX110
WAVEI125/S NEW RGS
KRISS/KRISS-2 SRL-Z(18T)/SRE
FUTURE-125 SRL-1157 (21T)

SRL-115/FI (20T) Fuel Injection

W42




MU ST /ANMNVDoOAII—Do

iR Udilruruilrnui = CHoOoOlIlC

CLUTCH AUTO SHOE ASSY "W-STD" Fk £

KRISS/KRISS-2 Y110/Y100
GN5 KRISS100
DREAM GSX/FX110
WAVEI100/KFL SMASHI110
WAVEI125/S NEW RC80/RC100
SRL-Z110 RCI110
SRL105/SRE RGS
SRL-115Z VS125/VR125
SRL-115Z/FI (Fuel Injection) V100 OLD
LC135 FUTURE-125
WAVEI110/DASH

W42



ST ANVDOOARFRRD

T H = Jdirmng mna 1 nu = CHDOIC =

BRAKE PAD (GREEN) F|+-2] }1 % (4¢£5) [NEW]

WAVEI125/S [F] RGV120 /RG-S [F] KRISS-2 [F]
WAVEI110/DASH [F] |LC135 [F] RXZ [F]
WAVEIOOR [F] LC135-2 [C] [F] SMASH-REVO [F]
SRLZ-110 [F] LCI135-2 [C] [R] DINAMIK [F]
SRL-115Z [F] NOUVO-S [F] ELITE [F]
SRL-115Z/F1 [F] NOUVO-LC KARISMA/VRI125 [F]
Y1257 OLD[F] SHOGUN-125 [F] ELITE [F]

Y 1257R [F] ICON [F] MOSKITO/ ARSO [F]
Y 1257/7R [R] V100 [F] HI110 [F]

EGO [F] VS125 OLD [F] GTI128 [F]
EGO-S/LC [F] FUTURE-125 [F] TX150 [F]
EGO-S/FI[F] FUTURE-125 [R] KTN-200 [F]

Y15ZR [F] FZ150 [F] KTN-200 [R]

Y157ZR [R] FZ150-NEW [R] DTM-200 [R]
Y110SS/2 [F] KLX150 [F] DTM-200 [F]

RS150 [F] KLX150 [R] EGO SOLARIZ/FI
RS150 [R] NAZA 250 EGO AVANTIZ/FI

NINJA 250 [F]

W43




U‘J ST /AN

RS

= el o B — U ilmnuruailni = CHoOoOoOIi1lcCcCc =

N

BRAKE SHOE [GREEN] 7] 7] & [#f] "W-STD"

GN5 RACING WAVEI25 RACING LC135 RACING
SRL-Z/ZR-RACING EGO-S RACING RXZ RACING
SRL/Y110 RACING KARISMA RACING |MZ-RACING

V100 RACING VS125/VR125 SRL-115Z RACING
WAVEI10/DASH FUTURE-125 KRISS RACING

SMASHI10 RACING

W43




(N

ST /ArvoooA—lDoo

E e o M —- Ugilruruilrnu = CHOIC &

DISC BRAKE PLATE "W-STD" #|+7] /184
WAVEI125/S LC135-2C NEW
WAVEIOOR RGV120/RG-S
WAVEI110 SMASH-REVO
FUTURE-125 SHOGUNI125
Y110/Y 1257 [F] VS125/VR125
LC135 TXR150
SRL-Z V100
SRL-1157Z BONUS/HI10
RXZ NEW KR.R150
EGO/EGO-S Y125Z/7R [J5]
NOUVO-S NSR-R [)ﬁ]
KRISS-2 NOUVO-LC
CTI110 Y125ZR NEW
EGO-LC

W44




m_n_l ST /AArvuDohAAI—D)

T = Uil rrailnndg s — Ol =

MASTER CYLINDER KIT [NEW] "W-STD" #| 14 5

KRISS-2 [6PCS/SET] EGO-S [7PCS/SET]

GT128 [6PCS/SET]

SRL-Z [7PCS/SET] EGO-S/FI [7PCS/SET]

KRZ/VS125/MZ [7TPC/SET]

SRL-115Z [7PCS/SET] EGO-LC [7PCS/SET]

KR-R150/JAGUH [6PC/SET]

SRL-115Z/FI [7PCS/SET] |[NOUVO-LC/S [7PC/SET]

KR-R150-REAR [4PCS/SET]

LCI135 [7PCS/SET] ICON [7PCS/SET]

FUTURE-125 [7PC/SET]

Y110 [7PC/SET] SMASHI110 [6PCS/SET]

KARISMA/ELIT [7PC/SET]

Y 1257Z.-Rear [4PCS/SET] WAVEI125 [6PCS/SET]

RGV120/TXR [6PC/SET]

Y 125Z.-Front [7PCS/SET] WAVEI110 [7PCS/SET]

RXZ4 [6PCS/SET]

Y 15ZR [7PCS/SET] FZ. 150 [7PCS/SET]

CT110 [6PCS/SET]

W44




UU ST /ArvDoAIID

= = Udilmnuruilnu = =110 0=

CARBURETOR INSULATOR "W-STD" ¥ % ¥ H ©E

GN5 [ F] GBO/GBOJ KRISS
GNS5 [ F] [V4)] GBO/GBOJ [74] KRISS [V4]
WAVEI25 [V4] DREAMI110-NEW [/4]] C70
WAVEI110/DASH [74]

CARBURETOR GASKET "W-STD" H % T & &

RC80/RC110 RGS/RGV120 TS100C/TS125C
TZM150

CARBURETOR O RING "W-STD" B W FT % 0 é
GN5 Y110SS C70Z2
KRISS

INSULATOR O RING "W-STD" H & T H E 0 £
GN5 KRISS GBOJ
KRISS & LC135 OIL FILTER O RING E 104
EX5/C70 OIL GAUGE O RING E# K04
EX5/C70 M.B.O RING %1 K04
EX5/C70 703 SMALL O RING 70304
EX5/C70 VALVE CAP O RING ‘KE3k0%
CB100 VALVE CAP O RING ‘K E3k0%
EX5/C70 VALVE BUSH O RING ‘K 227]+04
RGS/TXR/RGV CRANKSHAFT O RING # fitfi4104
RC80 CRANKSHAFT O RING F8:fi204

RXZ/Y110/Y100 CLUTCH BIG O RING & 1 K04

W45




LL']J ST AMNDARD

THE udimdrmualn = CHDOICE =

s
S

/ STAHT}
1 . » i

a7

=TAucA 1

STARTER MOTOR ASSY "W-STD" -8B [ 4]

Y15ZR KRISS-S
LC135 KRISS-100S
LC135-2 [C] KRISS-FL
GN5-S KRISTAR
WAVEI125 CT100
WAVEI110/DASH SMASHI110
FUTURE-125 GSX110/FX110
SRL-Z110 VS125
SRL-115Z MOSKITO
SRL-115Z/FI [Fuel Injection] NOUVO-LC/S
EGO-S ICON
EGO-LC CLICK
EGO-S/FI [Fuel Injection] SPICY

FZ150

W45




uyJ

ST AMrvDooAIRRD

B o B — Uil n = CHoOoOICcC =

PIN BEARING KIT "W-STD" [t 54 [ 4]

Y 1257 RACING 4PCS/KIT [#1%] |TXRI150 4PCS/KIT
RXZ3 RACING 4PCS/KIT [#1%] [RC110 4PCS/KIT
Y110 RACING 4PCS/KIT [#1 %] |RC80 4PCS/KIT
RGV120 RACING  |4PCS/KIT [f14-] |YS80 4PCS/KIT
TXR150 RACING  [4PCS/KIT [#17£] |RX-S 4PCS/KIT
TZM 150 4PCS/KIT H110 4PCS/KIT

RACING PIN BEARING "W-STD" #i % e 4

Y125Z/ZR KV 16X20X17 A |Y110/RGV120 |KV 14X18X16.5 A
RXZ/NSR150 KV 16X20X20 A |[TXR150 KV 14X18X20 A
PIN BEARING "W-STD" [z 54
TZM150 KV 16X21X20 RXS 14X 18X 19
TX150 KV 14X18X20 H110 KV 14X19X17
RC110/RC80 KV 12X16X16 KR 150 KV 15X19X20
Y80 KV 12X15X16.5 |[SUPER/SPRINT |KV 15X19X20
KU RACING BEARING "W-STD" (Ji%E) T HE4S
RXZ 22X 29X 15.8 TXR150 22X 28X 15.8
Y 1257Z/ZR 22X 28X 15.8 TZM150 24X 31X18
Y110/H110 20X 26X 13.8 KR 150 22X 29X 16.8
RGV120 20X 26X 15.8
CON ROD BIG BEARING "W-STD" &t T B AKH4
RXZ Y110/Y100 Y125Z/TXR150 |[RGV120/RC80
CON ROD WASHER "W-STD" £ T #24&F
Y110/RGV120(2P/SET) |Y110/RGV120 FR80ON TZM150(2P/SET) [ H & ]

RXZ-4(2P/SET) [ 4]

Y125Z(2P/SET) [H 4]

W46




uJ

ST /ATUDoOAI—D)

T = 2 U iliMmuruailnu s —CHOIC e

PISTON PIN W/CLIP "W-STD" [3PCS/SET] b =T EH & 57

KRISS 13 X 38 EGO-S/Fi 13X 34.8
GN5/GBO 13 X 38 SRL-115/Fi 13X 34.8
DREAM 13 X 38 LC135 14 X 36.8
WAVEI125/S 13 X 38 GSX/SMASH 14 X 38.8
WAVEI110 13 X 38 EGO/GB1 15 X 38
FUTURE-125 13 X 38 Y110/Y100 14 X 41
SRL105/SRE 13 X 38 RGV120/RG-S 14 X 41
SRL-Z110 13 X 38 VS125/VR125 14 X 41
SRL-115Z 13 X 38 Y1257/7ZR 16 X 44
Y15ZR 14 X 41 RXZ-4 16 X 46.6
FZ150 14 X 41 TZM150 16 X 49.80
PISTON PIN ONLY "CCA" OLD @age wss)

RC80 12 X 39 ANSOA 13 X 35
RC110/V100 12 X 41 TX150 14 X 46
Y80 12 X 39 KR150 15 X 50
DINAMIK 14 X 46 CGI125A 15 X 48
RX-S 14 X 46 FX150 15 X 41
DTI125E 16 X 48 TS125C 14 X 48
SA50 10 X 33

PISTON CLIP "W-STD'" [2PCS/SET] ¥+ T &L
GN5/GBO SRL-Z/SRE LCI135/Y110 RC80/V100
DREAM/KFL-1 Y110/Y100 EGO TXR150/RX-S
WAVEI125-S Y1257/ZR VS125/VR125 Y80/FR80ON
KRISS RXZ/TZM150 GSX/SMASH RG-S/GP100

w47




UU ST /AAruvubDoMAAI—aL

T H = Uyl naanu =S CCHH O I

CAM SHAFT ASSY "W-STD" &l {f H & 4 [£4]

GN5 (26.5MM)

EGO-S/Fuel Injection (32.5MM)

DREAM (26.5MM)

EGO/S (26MM)

DREAM 110/Fuel Injection

SRL-115/Fuel Injection (32.5MM)

KRISS (29.1MM)

SRL-Z (26MM)

KRISS-100 (26.3MM)

SRL-SRE(26MM)

WAVEI125 (32.5MM)

SMASH110 (27.8MM)

WAVEL10 (32.5MM) GB6 (26.3MM)
WAVE-DASH/Fuel Injection GSX110/FX110
WAVE100/KFL (26.5MM) VS125/VR125
LC135 (30MM) DEMAK SPARK100
FZ150 (30MM) NOUVO/S (26MM)
Y15ZR (30MM)

RACING CAM "W-STD" 1 % & 4+ [4]

GNS5 HIGH (27MM)

KRISS HIGH (29.8MM)

EX5 LOW (24.5MM) KRISS LOW
LC135 HIGH (30.83MM) WAVEI125 HIGH (33.3MM)
FZ150 HIGH (30.83MM) GSX110 HIGH/EX110
Y157ZR HIGH (30.83MM)

CAM SHAFT "W-STD" 8| 4+
GBO |C70

STOPPER PLATE "W-STD" & i1

GN5

CAM SHAFT SIDE BUSH "W-STD" & f+ i1 1 +

GNS5/WAVEI100

W48




UU ST /ANVDOOARID)

i o A Udgimnurmnuiin = — i1 9311 =

CRANKSHAFT COMP "W-STD'" F et D4 K F—4

GB6 RACING WAVEI100

GN5 WAVE-SR100 NEW
KFL-1 WAVEI110/DASH
LCI135-H/C (21S) KRISS-100
LCI135/5YP WAVEI25
SRL-Z/5NT DREAM
SRL-115Z/5D9 DREAMI110

CRANKSHAFT TIMING GEAR "W-STD" F gt 7

KRISS (14T)

FUTURE-125 (16T)

GNS (147T)

KRISS-100 (16T)

DREAM/KRS (16T)

CGI25A

WAVEI125 (17T)

CRANKSHAFT OIL PUMP GEAR F 8= WMEST

KFL-1 (17T)

KRISS-100 (17T)

W48




mJU ST ArvooMAI—LDo

T H £ Ul rua o s CHOIcCcC 2

P
" A
ol

"

VALVE ROCKER ARM SHAFT "W-STD" [2P/S] :k B2 1Y 4

GNS5/DREAM SRL-Z/SRL
LCI35 1 &2 SRL-115Z
FZ150/ Y15ZR SMASHI10
KRISS EGO /NUOVO
KRISS 100 GBO/C70
WAVEI25-S FUTURE-125
WAVEII0 GSX /FXI110

VALVE TAPPET "W-STD" ‘X & T B j

GN5/DREAM

WAVEI125/KFL

KRISS

CG125A

VALVE COTTER [4PCS/SET] "W-STD" ‘X [ %

KRISS

WAVEI125/KFL

GN5/DREAM

GBO/C70

FUTURE-125 [2PCS/SET]

WOODRUFF KEY "W-STD" £ 3| &

EX5/DREAM/WAVE100

GBO/C70

KRISS

Y110 (RXZ/SUPER)

W49




Ll_ru ST ArMvDooMAII—}oo

= = = Ui rnuainnug s — 1 Dl =

o=
o=

VALVE SEAL "W-STD" KE %

GN5 RACING (2PCS/SET) FZ150 RACING (4PCS/SET)2% &
LC135 RACING (4PCS/SET) 2% & WAVE-S125 (2PCS/SET)

KRISS RACING(2PCS/SET) SMASH110 RACING (2P/SET)
SRL/SRE RACING(2PCS/SET) GBO/C70 (2PCS/SET)

SRL115Z RACING(2PCS/SET)

Y15ZR RACING (4PCS/SET)2% =

EGO RACING (2PCS/SET)

VALVE CAP W/ORING [2PCS/SET] "W-STD" ‘K& IKEFO4

GN5/DREAM
VALVE ROCKER ARM (2PCS/SET) "W-STD" ‘K 2.1

EX5/DREAM SRL-Z/SRL
KRISS SRL-115Z/FI (FUEL INJECTION)
KRISS-100 SRL-115Z
WAVEI100/KFL SMASHI10
WAVEI25-S GBO/C70
EGO/NOUVO CG125A
EGO-S/FI (FUEL INJECTION) GSX/FX110
LCI35 [1 & 2] CB100K3

Y157ZR / FZ150

W49




u.m ST MATvDoOAIRRDD

= === Udgilmurruailing s =11 0.1 L. ==

FORK INNER PIPE [2PCS/SET] "W-STD" #] b >

WAVE125 Y100/Y110 SRL-115Z
DREAM SRL-105 RC8O/RC110
EX5 SRL-Z EGO
GSX110 LC135 WAVEL10
KRISS/K-1 Y1257

FRONT FORK SPRING [2P/S] "W-STD" & # 5
EX5 Y1257 RXZ 3
DREAM/WAVE100  |SRL-Z RXZ 1/RXS
KRISS RC80/RGV120 LC135
Y100/Y110 GSX110 WAVE125
WAVE-SRI00NEW  |[WAVE110 SRL-115Z | EGO

FRONT TUBE INNER SPRING "W-STD" M0 /b S

EX5

CYLINDER RING CLIP "W-STD" MO EETF

EXS5

Y 100/KRISS/RGS

VALVE SPRING "W-STD" ‘K 5

GNS5[4PCS/SET] (KM

KRISS [2PCS/SET]

WAVEI25 [2PCS/SET]

W50




UU ST /ArviooMAI—)Do

T H &2 Ugilrmnuruailng = CHOI1lC

KICK SPRING "W-STD" & & ©

EX5/DREAM RXZ-4 CG125A
KRISS Y110/Y100 HX135/CS90
Y1257/7ZR RGV120/RG-S

CLUTCH SPRING "W-STD" ¥ )} ¢ 5

EX5/DREAM [4P/S]  |Y110/SS2 [4P/S] RXZ-4 [4P/S]
WAVEI125 [6P/S] SRL-Z [4P/S] LC135 [4P/S]
KRISS [6P/S] Y1257 [4P/S]

CLUTCH AUTO SPRING "W-STD" ¥& J10ik % Fz &

EX5 Y100/Y110 RC80/RGS
CLUTCH RELEASE SPRING "W-STD" #% /JPUSH 5
Y110/SS2 RGS/RGV 120
SIDE STAND SPRING "W-STD" 5 siill 5
EX5/GBO RXZ
KRISS Y125Z/Y110

W51




(MW

ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

MAIN STAND SPRING "W-STD'" k52 )55

EX5/GBO

Y1257 RXZ

KRISS/RGS

BRAKE PEDAL SPRING "W-STD" 7] J1 #R 5

EX5/GBO RXZ RXS
KRISS 2 / KRISS LCI35 TRS/GP100
Y100/Y110/Y80 RGS/RGV120 KR150
Y1257 RC80

BRAKE SHOES SPRING "W-STD" 7] }J ¢ N &

EX5/GBO

Y100/Y110

BRAKE SWITCH SPRING "W-STD" 7] /1K -+ 5

BRAKE ROD SPRING "W-STD" 7] 187 &

EX5/GBO

CARBURETOR SLIDE SPRING "W-STD" 753k &

GN5

GBO C70

ONEWAY KIT SPRING "W-STD" k£ 7)1+ 5

KRISS [4PCS/SET]

W51




ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

AUTO SET [3PCS/SET] "W-STD" Bk F 7 &k K [ 4]

EXS5 DREAM WAVEI100
WAVEI25 FUTURE-125 WAVEI110
WAVE-DASH SRL-Z

AUTO COMP "W-STD" BRZ H fZ K KT Rl [&£]

SRL-Z [4PCS/SET]

GNS5 [4PCS/SET]

DREAM [4PCS/SET]

WAVEIO00 [4PCS/SET]

WAVEI125 [4PC/SET]

CLUTCH OUTER GEAR W/BUSH "W-STD" ¥ /1 K FH 7114 [4]

GNS DREAM WAVE100/KFL
CLUTCH GEAR ASSY "W-STD" #h X% [4&]
LC135
CLUTCH GEAR ONLY "W-STD" #hKF [#]
EXS5/WAVE100 WAVEI25

W52




ST /AT MAAI—L o

N o B —— g 1 ru mua 11y = — H O 1@ =

J

KRISS 12/29T

PRIMARY GEAR "W-STD" & J1/NF

Y1257 [22T] GSX/FX110 RXS
RXZ [22T] RC80 RCI10
Y100/Y110 GBO [17T]

KICK GEAR "W-STD" # 5 HF

KRISS [12/29T]

KRISS2 [12/23T]

RXZ3 [23T]

STATER IDLER GEAR "W-STD" -5 % F

KRISS [45T]

GT128 [45T]

STATER MOTOR LIMITER "W-STD" + 715 B 7k

KRISS [15/59T]

GT128 [15T/59T]

GEAR OUTPUT LOW "W-STD" §i/NF4+F

KRISS [41T] KRISS2 [36T]

EX5 RACING 2/16T,3/27T,4/22T FEZEZRHF [3PCS/SET]
KRISS RACING NO. 4TH/29T GEAR [fEFFF

RXZ3 [29T] IDLE KICK GEAR & HHF

W52




u_n_' ST /AMrvuDA—lD

g o A — Ugilirnurnuailnu = CHOIlC e

ey

BACK MIRROR [R/L] "W-STD" F

EX5/DREAM SRL-Z

WAVEI25 LC135
WAVE-SR100 NEW SMASHI10 [NEW]
KRISS 2 RGV120 [NEW]
KRISS-100 RCI10/RC80L

Y 110/KRISS GBOJ

RACING GRIP "W-STD" F K

SPORT/CUB

W53




U‘J ST /AN

T =& Uil nng & — DI

W e
t

HANDLE DAMPER "W-STD" & F Jg

EXS5

W/BUSH [6P/S]

KRISS [4P/S] GB6

HANDLE BRACKET "W-STD" & F 2 #

Y100

AIR HOSE CLIP "W-STD" X Mg J& & OL

Y 100/RGS/RC80 [40MM] [/)M]

Y110/RGV120 [SOMM] [ k]

GNS5/GBO/KRISS [45MM] [H']

RXZ-4/TXR150 [SOMM] [ K]

AIR HOSE "W-STD" X, M )&

EX5 Y110SS
RGV120 RGS
CLUTCH BOSS W/PLATE COMP "W-STD" ¥% /1 fZ 0o il [&& ]

EX5 [18PCS/SET)] DREAM [18PCS/SET] |WAVE-S125 NEW
WAVE125 FUTURE-125

CLUTCH BOSS "W-STD" #& /7 &
GN5/DREAM FUTURE-125 Y110/Y100
WAVEI125 SRL105/SRE Y80
KRISS RGV120/RGS CG125A
RXS

W53




UU ST /ArrvooMAI—Do

=0 -1 == Ui il nu = CHH Ol e

ONEWAY STARTER GEAR 38 % [£4]

EXS5-S KRISS100-S FZ150 |YISZR
DREAM-S | KFL-1-S  |SRL-ZR MOSKITO
WAVEI125 |WAVE 100-S |SRL-115Z KARISMA
WAVEI10/DASH LICISS VS125

KRISS-S EGO FUTURE-125

STARTER RELAY "W-STD" -7 7541 3}

KRISS 2/KRISS GSXI110/FX110 EGO-S
WAVEI125 SMASHI110/V100 NOUVO-S

EX5-S LCI135 WAVEI10/DASH
KRISS-100/FL SRL-Z110 NOUVO
SRL-115Z FUTURE-125 Y15ZR (Fi)
NOUVO-LC JAGUH

FAN RELAY "W-STD" X5 £}

LC135

W54




T e udimuniins cCcCHOlIlCcC 2

RACING SINGLE IRIDIUM IX "W-STD" #iZEA /)

WCR7SX EXS5,SRL-Z,EGO
WCPRBEX LCI35,WAVEI125
WBREEX Y1252, RXZ
WDRSSEX KTN/XTM/DTM

SPARK PLUG "W-STD" & Jj

WC6S WAVE100,KRISS,GSX
WC7S EGO,SRE,KARISMA
WBP7S Y110,RC110,V100
WBM6S CHAIN SAWS
WBP6SE g

WBSSE Y125Z,RXZ

WBPSSE RGS,RGV120/TXR
WCPR6SE WAVEI125/WAVE110
WCPRSSE-9 LC135/ICON

WCRSSE FZ150/VS125/CLICK/Y 15ZR/ELEGAN
WDSSE KTN/XTM/DTM

PLUG CAP "W-STD" H¥A4 J33L

BIG RACING [ K] LCI135 RACING / FZ150

EGO RACING

W54




UU ST /ATrDoOAIR—DD

T H£2 Uil = —CHoOoOoOI1Ic e

FUEL COCK ASSY "W-STD" JH&

KRISS/KRISS-FL RC80/RC100
RXZ-4 [NEW] SRL-115Z

Y 1257/7ZR TZM150
LC135 /NOUVO-LC Y80 CDI
EGO/S /EGO-LC/ Y1257 YB100/RX100
Y110/SRL RXS/TS100C
SMASHI10 [NEW] SRL-Z110
RGS/RGVI120/FX125 [NEW]

W55




TH = it irmd mae il ne = —_CH Ol =

REED VALVE PLATE "W-STD" [y 5 [ %]

Y 125ZR-RACING TXR150 RACING RGV120 RACING
RXZ RACING

REED VALVE PLATE "W-STD" ZJH F
TXRI150 RGV120/RGS Y100
KR150 RC80 TRS/GP100

FUEL COCK RUBBER "W-STD'" & B
C70 YS80/FR8ON

TANK CAP "W-STD" JHIk
EX5/DREAM
TANK LOCK "W-STD'" JH 8!
RXZ/RXS
THROTTLE HINGE "W-STD" JH A

C70 CB100/CS90

THROTTLE HINGE W/STOPPER "W-STD" Jii R FH L[4 ]

FR80ON/FR80B

W55




LI_"U ST AMrvDoAII—LDo

= Bl - Uil Muailnug — =H O 1 =

CLUTCH DAMPER BUSH "W-STD" ¥ /1 # J& 7711

EXS5/DREAM/GBO[NEW] Y110/Y100 [NEW] SRL-Z110 [NEW]
Y1257 RXZ KRISS
RGV120/RG-S TZM150/RX-Z Y80

RXS KRI150 KRZ

YB100 FR8ON TS100C

TRS NSR150 WAVEI125 [NEW]

REAR FORK BUSH "W-STD" 5#21+ [4]

Y110/Y100 [W/SEAL] [6P/S]

Y125Z [W/5 4] [3P/S]

RXZ [W/54>] [5P/S]

TZM150 [W/5 4] [3P/S]

Y110/Y100 [W/SEAL&WASHER] [8P/S]

REAR FORK BUSH "W-STD" )5 7]

GN5/GBO [NEW]

CB100/CG125

REAR HUB CENTRE BUSH "W-STD" [ &N 7+

KRISS EX5/GBO/C70 Y110/Y100/Y80
RXZ RG-S RC80/GSX
TXR150 TZM150

FRONT HUB CENTRE BUSH "W-STD" §j& W7+
KRISS EX5 RXZ/RXS
RC80/GSX/RC110 RGS/FR80 TXRI50
C70/GBO

FRONT HUB BUSH [OUT] "W-STD"

e+t (4]

Y80/Y100

C70/GBO

W56




ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

(¥

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

REAR HUB DAMPER "W-STD" |5 & B

EX5/GBO KRISS RC80/RGV120/RGS

WAVE125/DREAM Y1257Z/SRL-Z TX150 SMASHI110
REAR HUB FLANGE "W-STD" 5 & JE Jil

EX5 KRISS SRL-Z

WAVEI125 Y110/SRL LC135

WAVE-SR100 NEW DREAM/WAVEI100

REAR HUB COMP. "W-STD" J5 & H 54 &7+ [4R]

EX5/GBO

Y110/Y100

DREAM

RGV120/RC80

REAR HUB "W-STD" J§ &

VS125

CGI25A

FRONT HUB "W-STD" {] &

RC80

REAR HUB COVER "W-STD" J§ & 3K

KRISS & WAVEI125

Y110/Y100/Y80

FRONT HUB COVER "W-STD" §j & 3K

KRISS

W57

EX5/GBO & DREAM




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

FRONT BRAKE CAM LEVER "W-STD" &2 1 &R

DREAM/EXS5/GBO KRISS/KRISS100

REAR BRAKE CAM LEVER "W-STD" 57 /1 &

DREAM/EXS5/GBO Y110/Y100 RXZ

KRISS/KRISS100 LCI135 RGV120/RC80

FRONT BRAKE CAM "W-STD" {121 7144

EX5/GBO KRISS Y 100/RC80

REAR BRAKE CAM "W-STD" 541 71 &4

EX5/GBO KRISS/RC80 Y110SS/Y100

REAR PANEL BOLT "W-STD" 55T

GBO/C70/EX5

W57




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

CAM CHAIN GUIDE SPROCKET [NEW] "W-STD" FE#F

GN5/DREAM (25T)  |WAVE110 (23T)

OIL PUMP GEAR "W-STD" Mtk 7

RXZ/Y 1257 TX150 V75
Y110/Y100/Y88 TRS/GP100 TS100C
V100 CS90

CAM SPINDLE "W-STD" Sk F 1

GN5/WAVE100

RPM GEAR "W-STD" ¥H-F

RXS

W58



(MW

ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

ENGINE ROLLER "W-STD" KEEB#

EX5/DREAM

GBO/C70

FUTURE-125

KFL-1

WAVEI110/DASH

CS90Z

ENGINE ROLLER BOLT "W-STD" K JE®T

GN5/GBO/C70 DREAM WAVEI00/KFL-1
TIMING BOLT "W-STD" XH AL

C70 GN5/GBO WAVEI10/DASH

FUTURE-125

OIL PUMP ASSY "W-STD'" H ik [4]

GN5/GBO

WAVEI110

OIL PUMP W/GEAR ASSY "W-STD'" Em#EF 4]

KFL-1 (24T)

WAVEI25 (30T)

SRL-Z (32T)

KRISS-100 (24T)

FUTURE-125 (30T)

LCI135 (34T)

OIL PUMP ROLLER "W-STD'" EH#&E#

KFL-1

KRISS100

W58




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

TENSIONER GUIDE [2PCS/SET] "W-STD" [K4%5 1K H B

KRISS WAVEI125 FZ150
SRL/SRE EGO GSX/FX110
LCI35 NOUVO CG125A

TENSIONER ROLLER "W-STD" K H I JE#

GN5/DREAM

TENSIONER ARM "W-STD" & H J5 kAR

GN5/DREAM FUTURE-125

TENSIONER PUSH ROD COMP. "W-STD" K HAFEH F 5 -4

GN5/DREAM WAVEI110 FUTURE-125

TENSIONER ADJUST RUBBER "W-STD" K H ##f Jé

EX5/DREAM/W110/FUTURE-125

W58




ST AMNNDARD

T ME LI eEeE IOV &

AUTO ROLLER W/COLLAR "W-STD"

VEZUIERESN
EGO/S KARISMA/ELIT
NOUVO/S MOSKITO/MZ/KARISMA

AUTO ROLLER BUSH [6PCS/SET] "W-STD" Kk £ 4 71+

EGO/NOUVO ICON
KARISMA/ELIT/MZ EGO-LC
VS125/VR125/V100 NOUVO-LC

COLLAR AUTO ROLLER "W-STD" FkZ ¥ a7+

EGO/NOUVO

AUTO ROLLER DAMPER "W-STD" X% UZ)+

V100 [3PCS/SET]

W59




mJU ST /AT

T H 2 U irrnurulnu = CHO Il C

FAN SHEAVE "W-STD" [ ] R

EGO/NOUVO VS125/VR125

KARISMA/ELIT/MZ [RACING] V100

CLAW WASHER "W-STD" KR SMET

EGO/NOUVO

FAN [INNER] CASE "W-STD" K [4h/ A 15

V100

REAR WHEEL "W-STD" J5 4%

VS125

POWER VALVE "W-STD" IE3H &

TZM150 OLD

POWER VALVE HOLDER "W-STD'" g3 E 3L

TZM150 NEW

POWER VALVE GEAR "W-STD" IEFREF

TZM150 NEW [2PCS/SET]

W59




um ST ANVDARD

THE LwWwinvnnninnses CcHo lIC e

RACING V BELT "W-STD" #l % [ %7

EGO HIGH SPEED [835X20]

KARISMA HIGH SPEED [743X20X30]

V BELT "W-STD" K

EGO-S/FI [FUEL INJECTION]

V100 [690X18]

EGO/NOUVO [835X19]

ICON [790X18.4X8.4]

NOUVO-LC

KARISMA/MZ [743X20X30]

ELIT125 [812X20X28/9.5]

COMEL 125 [842X20X30]

CLICK [805X19]

VS125/VR125 [769X19]

ELEGAN

STORM125/NITRO [835X20X30]

PULLEY W/SHOE & HOUSING "W-STD" i3 FBi-4&

VRI125 NOUVO/S

V100 NEW KARISMA/ELIT
MOSKITO ICON

EGO/S

W59




MJ ST ATl

e o B — Ud i ol nig = CHoOoOI1IcCcC

CLUTCH LIFTER BOSS "W-STD" [FEZ]1%& /1|

GNS5/KRISS-100

DREAM

WAVEI100/KFL

WAVEI125

BONUS-110

FUTURE-125

WAVEI110 [W/BEARING]

CLUTCH LIFTER PLATE "W-STD" #% /1P 77

GNS5 WAVE-S125 NEW DREAM
WAVEI125 FUTURE-125 WAVEI100/KFL
CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE "W-STD" #% /7 )& Jil
GNS5S DREAM /W100 WAVEI125
SRI1.105/SRE RGV120/RGS FUTURE-125

Y110/Y100

W60




(N W

ST /ArvooAI—lDo

T H =2 Uy il il nu = CHOoOI1IC 2

CLUTCH PRESSURE BOLT "W-STD" #& /1 2T

RXZ [4PCS/SET]

Y110/Y100 [4PCS/SET]

GN5/DREAM [4PC/SET]

CLUTCH CAM PLATE "W-STD" ¥ JJAZ#

GN5/DREAM

WAVEI125

WAVEI10

WAVE-S125N

FUTURE-125

CLUTCH RELEASE "W-STD" & JJAZHA

KRISS [IN] [4]

KRISS [OUT] [4}]

CLUTCH LEVER "W-STD" #% JJAZ/H

GN5/WAVEI100

WAVEI110

CLUTCH LEVER W/SHOE ASSY "W-STD" #% /JAZ

WAVEI125

FUTURE-125

CLUTCH ADJUST BOLT "W-STD" ¥ JJAZ T

GN5/WAVEI00

KRISS

W60




T H &£ Ui ruailnug = CH Ol C

CLUTCH RETAINER BEARING "W-STD" #&% /3%

KRISS GTI128 WAVEI25

FUTURE-125

CLUTCH LIFTER PLATE "W-STD" #& /1 %W [N]

GBO/C70 [IN]

PLATE CLUTCH CAM "W-STD" ¥ /1% I [4}]

GBO/C70 [OUT]

CLUTCH AUTO KIT "W-STD" ¥ Jfk £ Bt 5

Y110/Y100

Wwo60




UU ST /AT

T H &= U irrnuruailnng = CHOI1IcC e

CLUTCH DRIVEN COMP "W-STD" #& J7Ji& i Sz 2 K

GBO

DRIVE PLATE "W-STD" #% /&

GBO

CLUTCH LOCK COMP "W-STD" #& hh B & [&F&]

EXS [18PCS/SET] KFL / DREAM [18PCS/SET]

CLUTCH NUT "W-STD'" ¥ /711

KRISS Y100/Y110 RGV120/RG-S

RXZ/Y1257/Y80

KICK ARM NUT "W-STD'" i 7 It}

LCI35 SRL-115Z RXZ

RIM NUT "W-STD'" 421}

RXZ/KRISS

W61




UU ST /AT

T H &= U irrnuruailnng = CHOI1IcC e

CLUTCH RIVET "W-STD" ¥ 1 E LT

GSX /FX110 [4PCS/SET]

CLUTCH DIBIT "W-STD" #&% JJH T

EX5/Y 1257 Y110/Y100/Y80/TS100C/TRS |RXZ/TZM150

AUTO HOUSING DIBIT "W-STD" MkZmi B LT

EX5/DREAM KRISS

FRONT COVER BUSH SET "W-STD" K X# 27+ [ 2]

KRISS EXS5

LEG SHIELD PROTECTOR "W-STD" X\ i & J& &

EXS5

W6l




ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

ONEWAY KIT "W-STD" k£ 2]+ [ 4]

SRL-Z110 [8PCS/SET]

Y110/Y100 [10PCS/SET]

GSX110 [7PCS/SET]

SRL/SRE [S8PCS/SET]

3YR-2 [10PCS/SET]

SRL-115Z [SPCS/SET]

KRISS [6PCS/SET]

LC135 [8PCS/SET]

SRL-ZR [SPCS/SET]

CLUTCH CENTER BUSH "W-STD" ¥ 5171+

EX5/WAVE

WAVEI25

GBO/C70

CLUTCH CENTER BUSH "W-STD" ¥ J1 K F W71+ [ 5]

KRISS

CLUTCH SPACER "W-STD" ¥ Kk F W7+ 4]

Y110/Y100

CLUTCH AUTO HOUSING BUSH "W-STD" #& 1Bk B 7] £

KRISS

Y110/Y100

CLUTCH SPACER "W-STD" #& 1/NF A 711

RC80

RCI10

GSXI110

W6l




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

CHAIN ADJUSTER "W-STD" & %%

DREAM/WAVE100 EX5 [L/H] KN DEMAK SPARK [L/H] K[l

W VEL R EX5 [R/H] /M DEMAK SPARK [R/H] /M

KRISS/KRISS100 [R/L]

CHAIN ADJUSTER PLATE "W-STD" i) % Jr

KRISS RGV120/RG-S

PLASTIC CHAIN CASE [HALF] "CCA" % x [3¥]

GN5/GBO DREAM WAVEI100/KFL
WAVEI25 KRISS LCI35

Y1257 RC110/RC80 Y80

SRL-Z

CHAIN GUARD "W-STD'" #8 %

EXS

wo62




(¥

ST ATl

e o B — Ud i i nu = CHoOoOI1IcCcC

LIFTER TENSIONER "W-STD" X[H#f

WAVEI25 EGO/S SRL-Z110 NEW
KRISS NOUVO/S SRL-105/110/SRE
LC135 FZ150 SRL-115Z
Y15ZR

THROTTLE TUBE "W-STD" JF 3 %
EX5/GBO WAVEI25 WAVE100R NEW
KFL-1 LC135 Y1257
SRL-Z110 RXZ4 NEW Y110SS
Y 100/Y30 KRISS RGV120/RG-S
RC80/RC100 RC110/RC80L TS100C
GP100 CG125A/HX135

SEAT LOCK "W-STD" 1 4 #f

EX5 KFL-1 Y110/Y100
GSX/RC110 V100 GB6
Y88 YSOET

SEAT BRACKET "W-STD" & 2 4

GBO

HANDLE LOCK "W-STD" £ 3L 4}

Y80

YB100

W63




(¥

ST ATl

et o B — Ui na il nu = CHoOoOIlcCcC

LIFTER TENSIONER "W-STD'" X[H #f

WAVEI25 EGO/S SRL-Z110 NEW
KRISS NOUVO/S SRL-105/110/SRE
LC135 FZ150 SRL-115Z
Y15ZR

THROTTLE TUBE "W-STD" Jt i %
EX5/GBO WAVEI25 WAVE100R NEW
KFL-1 LC135 Y1257
SRL-Z110 RXZ4 NEW Y110SS
Y 100/Y30 KRISS RGV120/RG-S
RC80/RC100 RC110/RC80L TS100C
GP100 CG125A/HX135

SEAT LOCK "W-STD" 15 4 #f

EX5 KFL-1 Y110/Y100
GSX/RC110 V100 GB6
Y88 YSOET

SEAT BRACKET "W-STD" & 2 7

GBO

HANDLE LOCK "W-STD" £ 3L 4}

Y80

YB100

W63




ST /AArvDoAAI—lD)

uyJ

T = Uil S — = Ol =

F_ ___%
2= =8
&_ﬁ_ =

FRONT WHEEL AXLE "W-STD" g5 & # {1

EX5/DREAM [M12X190]

KRISS [M10X200]

LCI135/SRL-Z [M10X185]

Y 1257Z/SR-X/SR-E [M10X185]

Y110/Y100 [M10X185]

Y80 [M10X165]

RGV120/TXRI150 [M10X210]

GBO/C70 [M10X160]

RC80/FR80ON [M10X180]

TZM150 [M12X212]

RXZ/RXS [M15X210][W/NUT]

SA50

REAR WHEEL AXLE W/NUT "W-STD" J5

24 W W

EX5/DREAM [M12X212]

WAVEI25 [M12X212]

LC135 [M12X255]

SRL-Z [M12X255]

Y1257 [M12X255]

Y110 [M12X255]

KRISS [M15X280]

RXZ [M15X265]

TXR150 [M15X265]

KR-R150 [M15X280]

REAR WHEEL AXLE "W-STD" J§ & # ft

Y 100/RXS [M12X233]

RGV120/RG-S [M12X260]

GBO/C70 [M12X210]

SA50

RC80/FR80ON [M12X210]

Y80 [M12X220]

REAR FORK AXLE "W-STD"

Ja i 4t

EX5/DREAM [M10X245]

KRISS [M12X286]

Y110/LC135/SRL-Z [M12X265]

Y100/Y125Z/SR-E [M12X255]

RXZ [M12X220]

GBO/C70 [M10X240]

EX5 CLASS 1 [M10X278]

RGV120/RG-S [M12X233]

RC80/FRS8ON [M10X240]

Y80 [M10X240]

ENGINE BOLT "W-STD" & H T

RGS/RGV/EXS [M8X120]

RGV120 [M8X190]

RGV120/RG-S [M8X230]

GBO/C70 [M8X145] |

EX5/GBO/C70 [M8X110] F

W64




uyJ

ST ATl

e o B — Ud i i nu = CHoOoOI1IcCcC

MAGNET PULLER TOOL "W-STD" 3% %I A $I

GN5/GBO WAVEI125 KARISMA/KR150
DREAM/EX5 NEW KRISS
TOOL BIT "W-STD" ¥ 3¢ H 3L
2 X 80 3 X 80
TOOL BIT "W-STD" [XCL] X # #H R =L
E2 X 110 E3 X 110

SCREW DRIVER "W-STD" ¥ 22 3y

NO. 1 [-] "T" PILOT

NO. 1 [+] CROSS

NO. 2 [+] CROSS

NO. 3 [+] CROSS

PLUG TOOL [THICK] "W-STD" & # A /71 i [JE]

EX5/'WAVEI125 Y110/Y 1257
PLUG HOLE BUSH "W-STD" &~ 5171+
EX5/GBO WAVEI125/L.C135 Y110/Y1257Z/RXZ
IRON BUSH "W-STD" 2% 2 771+
M6-10 MS8-14/STD MS8-14/S1

BRASS BUSH "W-STD" 485 #7711+

MI10-17

W65




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

"T'" BOX TOOL "W-STD" 5 # #§

T-8MM T-10MM T-12MM
VALVE JACK TOOL "W-STD"
GNS5/KRISS

"T'" BRAKE ROD TOOL "W-STD" 7] J1 &% = =z # I

14MM [HONDA/SUZUKI]

RING TOOL "W-STD" & 52 3 ¢

10-12 12-14
WHEEL TOOL "W-STD" & % 5 #{ 7S
14-22 [RC80/KRISS] 17-23 [C70/GBO] 19-22 [EX5/KRISS]
19-23 [EX5/DREAM]  |19-24 [Y100/Y110] 22-27 [RXZ NEW]
SPOKE TOOL MULTI "W-STD'" 52 & 52 # 5 [ZFE]
8,9,10, 11 MM
CRANKSHAFT JACK Z "W-STD" #F B¢ 1T 3£ #H{ #
KRISS
SPOKE TOOL (CHROME) "W-STD"
NO. 10& 11
VALVE TAPPET TOOL (CHROME) "W-STD"
GNS5/KRISS

"L" BLOCK TOOL (CHROME) "W-STD"

L-10MM L-12MM L-8MM (KRISS OIL FILTER)

W65



ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

2T SWITCH "W-STD" 2T 7K +

Y110/Y100

RXZ3/Y80

RGV120/V100

REAR BRAKE SWITCH"W-STD" J§ 7] /1 /K +

EX5/DREAM KRISS GBO/C70

WAVEI100 RXZ4 [(WAVEI125/SR100N WAVEI110/DASH

FUTURE-125 | SRL-Z |[SRL-115Z LC135 Y1257 FZ150
FRONT STOP SWITCH "W-STD" §f F 21 ;1 K +

GN5 KRISS WAVEI125 WAVEI10

FUTURE-125 LC135 Y1257 EGO/LH SRL-Z110

SRL-115Z EGO/RH RCE0O/RC100

GEAR CHANGE SWITCH "W-STD" #: #F ‘k /& *+

KFL-1/W-100 WAVEI25 WAVEI110/DASH
LCI135 SRL-Z KRISS-100
KRISS FUTURE-125

FREE SWITCH COVER "W-STD" tt B F &k /K + &

RXS/YB100

FRSON

NEUTRAL ROTOR "W-STD" It B F kK & K

EXS5

GBO/C70

Wo6




L._IU ST ArvDoMAI—)LDo

= =R = U iruruilnu = — H Ol C =

CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER "W-STD" %& # ¥ i1 &

EX5/GBO

ENGINE SIDE COVER "W-STD" & H 41 /) X

KRISS DREAM

A.C. GENERATOR CAP "W-STD" % 2! &k /M & [4R]

WAVEI125/S /| DREAM

2T JOINT RUBBER "W-STD" 2T 1§ JB

RC80/RC100

2T CAP "W-STD'" 2T 3K

TZM/RXS Y80/FR8ON V75/Y70/YB100

CHOKE LEVER W/IRON PLATE "W-STD" ¥ #§ B £ K

RGS/RGV120

CHOKE LEVER "W-STD" £ 1

RCS80 [ ] Y110SS YB100

Woe6




T H &2 Udg il railng = CHOoOIlC

UU ST ArooOAIDD

e d
ey

~ RD1206274 ~

NAO + CERAMIC BRAKE PAD (H22) F| 21 /1 F¢

RGV120 RACING RGV120

LC135-2[C] HI RACING LC135 RACING
SRL-Z RACING KRISS-2 RACING
SRL-115Z RACING SMASHI110 RACING
Y125-ZR [HI] RACING GT128 RACING
Y125-ZR [Ja] RACING FZ150 RACING
NINJA/250CC EGO-S RACING

w67




ST ArvyoDoMAI—D)

TH = it irmd mae il ne = —_CH Ol =

uyJ

AIR & OIL TUBE PIPE "W-STD" X, & 1 F

AMM X 7.5MM X 5M

OIL TUBE PIPE [THICK] "W-STD" i F

4MM X 8MM X 5M [ ]

OIL TUBE CLIP "W-STD" i /& & o7

GN5

ROAD TAX HOLDER "W-STD" # 18 5¢ [DOZ]

MOTORCYCLE

RIM BELT "W-STD" # # 7

MOTORCYCLE

we7




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

T H &2 uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

TR

BRAKE LEVER [NEW] "W-STD" F i

EX5/GBOJ

AIR FILTER "W-STD" X 1L

EXS5 WAVE-SR100 NEW
KRISS WAVEI10

LCI135 SRL-Z110

EGO SRL-115Z
WAVEI25 ICON

W68




ST /Aol

uJ

T H = g i il nu = CHOoOoOolIlC 2

OIL FILTER SCREEN "W-STD" & # |

GN5 DREAM/WAVE100 WAVEI10/DASH
WAVEI25 FUTURE-125

OIL FILTER "W-STD" 2 i %
L.C135 [NEW] SRL-115Z [NEW] FZ150 [NEW]
KRISS [NEW] GT128 [NEW] KLX150/250 [NEW]
VS125/VR125 [NEW] |SMASH/FX125 [NEW] [SHOGUN-FLI25 [NEW]
DTRACKER [NEW]  |KTN-200 [NEW] KARISMA/ELIT

FUEL FILTER "W-STD" H, i #%

W-STD [ /] W-STD [ K]

OIL LEVER W/ORING "W-STD" X2 i R
EX5/DREAM Y110/Y100 C70
RXZ/RXS TX150/RC80 Y80
H110/HX135

AIR FILTER COVER "W-STD" X - &k

GBO/GBOJ

POWER FILTER "W-STD" i & X #%

35MM/EXS [ &ht e ] 54

42MM/RXZ NEW [45 (%) ]

42MM/RXZ NEW [K:]

W69




u_m ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

HEAD LAMP SOCKET "W-STD" K T 7% &+

EX5 [NEW] KRISS

GBO [NEW] KRISS 2 [NEW]
KFL-1[NEW] KRISS-FL
WAVE-DASH [NEW] RGV120/RG-S

WINKER LAMP SOCKET "W-STD" F ] 77 #

EX5 RGS

FRONT WINKER LAMP "W-STD" 1jif F £J

EX5/DREAM [R/L] KRISS [R/L] KRISS 11 [R/L]

Y125Z [R/L] EX5 CLASSI [R/LI[AH/HIT|TX150

TAIL LAMP DAMPER & BUSH'"W-STD" J§ 4T # B 1 +[4£&]
KRISS

W70




ST /AT

E gl = B — Uy ilimurmuailnig = CHOIlC e

TAIL LIGHT ASSY "W-STD" 5 4T [&]

EX5/DREAM LCI135
KRISS/KRISS-2 SRL-Z110
WAVE-S125 NEW EGO-S
WAVEI125 TZM150
WAVEI100/KFL-1

W70




UU ST /ArviooMAAM—)D)

i e — & — U ilrnuruailng = CH Ol C =2

clf

WINKER COVER W/CAP "W-STD" F 4] 7% H =

EX5/DREAM [H /]

WINKER SIDE COVER [BLACK] "W-STD" F ‘k 2 7

EX5/DREAM [2PCS/SET]

WINKER LAMP COVER SET "W-STD" F kK 5%

WAVE-S125 NEW WAVE-SR100 NEW KFL-1
KRISS KRISS DIAMOND Y1257
RGS

TAIL LAMP COVER "W-STD" 5 ] 7%

EX5/DREAM [H /2] KRISS/KRISS-2 [ H/H ] KRISS DIAMOND

Y1257Z/RXZ CATALAZER |RXZ

W71



UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

FRONT STEP BAR "W-STD" ®] J B &

KFL-1

REAR FOOT RUBBER W/BAR "W-STD" j5§ i B & H g

GBO/C70

REAR FOOT REST "W-STD" & Jl B 2

EX5/DREAM KRISS SRL-Z

LCI35/NOUVO-S Y1257

W72




UU ST ArvyoDoMAI—D)

TH = it irmd mae il ne = —_CH Ol =

SIDE STAND "W-STD" 52 &

RGV120/GSX/RC80

SIDE STAND BOLT "W-STD" 52 5 i3 T

Y 1257Z/SRL/RX-S Y110/Y100/Y80

MAIN STAND SHAFT "W-STD" 52 & 1+
EXS5 Y110SS VS125
V100 TX150 ANSO

MAIN STAND HOOK "W-STD" 5E 5 H JH

Y 100/Y80 RC80

W73




uJ

ST /ArvbDoAIIR—D)

i B — Udgilirmnuruailnig = CHOlI1lC

GEAR PEDAL CHROME "W-STD" N\ F W

DREAM WAVE100/KFL EX5

WAVE125 KRISS2/KRISS SRL-Z110 NEW

LC135 SRL-115Z Y110SS

Y100 CT-110/KRISS-2 SMASH110-REVO

Y1257 CT100 KRISS-100
BRAKE ROD SET "W-STD" 7] J1 # %

GN5/DREAM Y110/Y100

BRAKE ROD NUT "W-STD" 7] /7 & 3£ W

EX5/GBO/DREAM

BRAKE ROD BUSH "W-STD" 7] J1 & % 41 +

EX5/GBO/DREAM

BRAKE PEDAL "W-STD" 7] J; 2 W

EXS5

BRAKE PEDAL SHAFT "W-STD" 7] J7 ¥ 4}

RGV120/RG-S

W74




ST ArvDoOAI—RDD

B o B — g il nig = CHoOoOilcCc 2

HEAD LIGHT ASSY "W-STD" X4 [4:]

WAVE-S125 NEW SRL-Z110
WAVE-SR100 NEW EGO-S
LC135 WAVEI125 (3PCS/SET)
HEAD LAMP STOPPER CLIP "W-STD" kX 4T & ir
RGS/V100
LOWER COVER SCREW [S]"W-STD" kX T & T [4]
Y100

LOWER COVER SCREW [L] "W-STD" X 4T % T [{]

Y100/Y110

W76




ST /ArvubDoMA—)D)

o M — U I rgruilnu = —CH Ol C =

COMP GASKET "W-STD" [41 0 + & 8k

EX5 METAL DREAM METAL WAVEI100/KFL-1 [M]
WAVEI125 METAL KRISS METAL LCI135 METAL
SRL-Z/110 METAL SRL-105/SRE [M] WAVEI10
KRISS-100 SRL-115Z

COMP GASKET "W-STD" [£&1 10 + &

Y1257

RXZ-4 NEW

Y110SS

Y100

W71




ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

TOP SET "W-STD" jin + & [8:]

EX5 METAL DREAM METAL WAVEI100 METAL
WAVEI125 METAL WAVEI10 METAL KRISS METAL
LCI135 METAL SRL-Z/SRE METAL SRL-115Z METAL
SMASH METAL GSX METAL FZ150 METAL
EGO METAL

TOP SET (RACING) "W-STD" il £ #

GN5 (53MM) i %-

DREAM (53MM) }ifl %4-

LC135 (58MM) Hi %

TOP SET "W-STD" i + &+

Y1257 RXZ Y100
Y110 RGV120 RCI110
RC100 V100 HI110

W78




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

TANDARD'

Professional Motorcyele Parts

He® winnine cHolCce

=

BACK PACK "W-STD" #& £U

WBP-01/RED WBP-02/BLUE

BACK PACK W/HELMET NET "W-STD" & & HF 1B M

W-TKB-01/RED W-TKB-02/BLUE

HELMET NET "W-STD" 1§ M

15X 15 [H#]

W80



UU ST ArvyoDoMAI—)D)

TH = il ma mad 1 na = —_CH Ol =

DISC LOCK "W-STD" #% 41

MISUN-50076-CP

W80



T H U ilrMmuruailng = CHHOoOlCcC

TANDARD

w
9
o
T ;
v R
0
2 b/
e
4
Y
o
Ul :
- A
@ >
J /
4
5

GLOVE [M/L/XL] "W-STD" F &

W-BST-01 [BLUE + BLACK] W-BST-02 [RED + BLACK]

W-FPST-02 [BLUE + ORANGE]

W-FPST-01 [BLUE+WHITE+RED] [LEATHER / 1E 7]

W80




UU ST ArJoOoOAIRIDD

T H £ Udgilrnuruailnuig == CHOlIlC &2

RAIN COAT [NORMAL] "W-STD" i A&

W-YY-02 [S/M/L]

RAIN COAT [THICK] "W-STD" [ KX [E]

W-YY-01 [M/L/XL]

RAIN JACKET + RAIN SHOE "W-STD" [ & + F#E

W-STD NEW [RED] [S/M/L/XL]

W80




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

T H &2 Udgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

REAR CASE "W-STD" E £

W-2 [Hi]

W-988 W-923(NEW)

SUPER BOX "W-STD" Jj f¢ &

6X6

W80




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

SUNGLASS W/BELT [BICYCLE] "W-STD" & FHER %%

W-TYJ-01 [BLACK]

W-TYJ-02 [BLACK + MULTI COLOUR]

W-TYJ-03 [SILVER + BLACK]

W-TYJ-04 [SILVER + MULTI COLOUR]

W80




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

SEAT COVER "W-STD" # A Ik

KRISS EX5 NEW WAVE-DASH
WAVEI110 WAVEI25 WAVEI125-S
WAVEI125-X Y1257 Y110SS

Y100 SRL-Z110 SRL-115Z
LCI35 LCI135-2NEW EGO-S
GSXI110 V100 VS125

HI10 NSR150 HX135
WAVEI00R-NEW RXS RXS NEW
TRS FR80DX Y80ET

FR80B

W81




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

NO PLATE BRACKET "W-STD" J§ & 4

EX5/DREAM KRISS RXZ
RC80/RC100

REAR FENDER "W-STD" & & &
RXZ NEW Y110SS Y100
KR150

REAR FENDER FLAP"W-STD" j§ 5 & K

EXS5

Wa&2




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

T == uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOIlC £

@ g S YAMAHA

$Ps 2JG

CONTACT POINT "W-STD" H &

GBO ND V/P SPRINT

POINT CONDENSER "W-STD" H 4 % T ¥

GBO/C70 ND C70 M P150X

EX COVER "W-STD" {H % =

Y100

EX PIPE COLLAR "W-STD" i 4 3k 2 f

C70

MUFFLER CONNECTOR "W-STD" { 4 Jé

FR80ON GP100

W83




uJ

ST /ArvDoAI—Do

T == Uil nngcs — - DI

BOLT [100 PCS] "W-STD" %]

BH608

BH610

BH625

BH&20

BBH625 STEEL [GOLDEN BLACK]

SCREW [100 PCS] "W-STD" 4]

JF616

DISC BRAKE PUMP SCREW "W-STD" F|-+-# 7T

RXZ

Y110SS/HI10

RGV120/TXR150

BRAKE DISC BOLT "W-STD" 7] JJ#it % ¢2

WAVEI25 [4P/S]

WAVEL 10 [4P/S]

FUTURE 125[4P/S]

SRL-Z [4P/S]

LC135 [4P/S]

SRL-115Z[4P/S]

EGO(4P/S)

Y110 [4P/S]

Y 125Z F/R [4P/S]

Wa4




UU ST ArvbDoOAI—DD

= uUdgilirmuruailnug = CHOoOlC

NO. PLATE SCREW "W-STD" §{ij 7= M 4T

3/16" X 1/2"

SCREW & NUT"W-STD" J§ & & K & 1 47

174 X 5/8

OIL DRAIN BOLT "W-STD" & i 1)

EX5/GBO STD EX5 [S1] EX5 172 [HlZE]

CAP NUT [100 PCS] "W-STD" #1 ¥ W)

NC6

NUT [100 PCS] "W-STD" IJ)j

NH4 NHS5 NH6

NH7 B11 NH8 B12 NHS8 B14

NHI10 B14 NHI10 B17 NH12 B17

W&4




mm ST ATl

e o B — Ud i i nu = CHoOoOI1IcCcC

ENGINE OIL CAP W/ORING "W-STD" 2y FFO4

LCI135 FZ150 YI15ZR

OIL DRAINBOLT M8 X 70 "W-STD" 22 i T H 4 |

Y12572/TZM150

OIL BOLT WASHER [2MM] "W-STD" [E] 24T

EX5/GBO (STD) EX5 (S1)

FLANGE NUT [100 PCS] "W-STD" ) # %4 F

FN6 FN10 [EX5]

FLAT WASHER [100 PCS] "W-STD" ¥ 4 |

WP6 WP6X2/19 WPS

WPI10 WP12

SPRING WASHER [100 PCS] "W-STD" s [t & 4

WL6 WL3S WLI10

W84




WSTD model Specification W-STANDARD Pictures
Color Matt Blue&Grey/Orange Black&blue, Matt Black/Grey Green/Gr
Frame Alloy Tri-Butted Smooth Welding 27.5"16/18"
Fork 27.5 Magnesium Air remote lock-out suspension
Shifter SHIMANO Altus SL-M2000
FD SHIMANO Altus FD-M2000
RD SHIMANO Altus RD-M370
PRO X1 Gassette |CS-M2009 9S 11-32T
Chain KMC Z99
Brake SHIMANO BR-MT200 Hydraulic Disc 160MM
Rim Alloy Double Wall
Tyre Col 27.5'2.1
Chainwhell |SHIMANO FC-MT100 22/30/40T*170L
Hub NOVATEC Alloy Doubel Sealed Bearing
Saddle SR Sport
Color Matt Blue&Grey/Orange Black&blue, Matt Black/Grey Green/Gr
Frame Alloy Tri-Butted Smooth Welding 27.5"16/18"
Fork Alloy Hydraulic lock-out suspension, travel:100MM
Shifter ST-EF505
FD SHIMANO Altus FD-M2000
RD SHIMANO Altus RD-M370
ECO D7 Gassette |CS-M2009 9S 11-32T
Chain KMC 9S
Brake SHIMANO BR-MT200 Hydraulic Disc 160nn
Rim Alloy Double Wall
Tyre CST 27.5"2.1
Chainwhell |SHIMANO FC-MT100 22/30/40T*170L
Hub Alloy Disc Hub
Saddle SR Sport




ST /ArVDOAIRRDeR

T H2 udgdinig il nu = —CHoOoOIcCc 2

LOCK
6271
High Strength

Professlonal Adbasive B Silicgss Product

w

W67 ALL TYPE OF RED SILICONE MAKER W67 ALL TYPE OF GREY SILICONE MAKER
PAGE 46




	W01 CDI UNIT
	W02 RECTIFIER W REG
	W03 IGNITION COIL
	W04 ROLLER CHAIN GOLDEN CHAIN
	W05 TIMING CHAIN SILENT CHAIN
	W05 TIMING KIT
	W06 R.SPROCKET BOLT SET
	W06 SPROCKET KIT
	W07 IGNITION SWITCH SET
	W08 HANDLE SWITCH
	W09 HANDLE SWITCH
	W10 ENGINE VALVE
	W11 STEERING CONE SET
	W12 RACING CLUTCH DISC
	W13 C. IRON PLATE
	W13 C.DISC WITH SPRING
	W14 SPEEDOMETER ASSY
	W15 HARNESS WIRE
	W16 CON ROD
	W17 FUEL METER UNIT
	W17 HORN
	W18 KICK STARTER
	W19 KICK SHAFT
	W20 GEAR SHAFT
	W21 COUNTER SHAFT
	W22 OIL SEAL KIT
	W23 OIL SEAL
	W24 BEARING
	W25 BEARING SET
	W25 ONEWAY BEARING
	W26 MAGNET PULSER
	W27 STATOR COIL COMP
	W28 BULB
	W29 M.F. BATTERY
	W30 CYLINDER BLOCK
	W30 PIN DOWEL
	W31 CARBURETOR
	W32 CARBURETOR REPAIR KIT
	W33 SLIDE NEEDLE
	W34 SPEEDOMETER CABLE
	W35 THROTTLE CABLE
	W36 BRAKE CABLE
	W37 SPEEDOMETER GEAR ASSY
	W38 PISTON
	W39 REAR ABSORBER
	W40 RING
	W42 AUTO HOUSING ONLY & COMP
	W42 CLUTCH AUTO SHOE ASSY
	W43 BRAKE PAD (SINTERED)
	W43 BRAKE SHOE
	W44 DISC BRAKE PLATE
	W44 MASTER CYLINDER KIT
	W45 CARBURETOR INSULATOR
	W45 STARTER MOTOR ASSY
	W46 PIN BEARING KIT
	W47 PISTON PIN
	W48 CAMSHAFT
	W48 CRANKSHAFT
	W49 VALVE ROCKER ARM SHAFT
	W49 VALVE SEAL
	W50 FORK INNER PIPE
	W51 KICK SPRING
	W51 MAIN STAND SPRING
	W52 AUTO SET & AUTO CAMP
	W52 CLUTCH GEAR & PRIMARY GEAR
	W53 BACK MIRROR
	W53 HANDLE DAMPER
	W54 ONEWAY STARTER GEAR
	W54 SPARK PLUG
	W55 FUEL COCK ASSY
	W55 REED VALVE PLATE
	W56
	W57 DAMPER RUBBER
	W57 FRONT BRAKE ARM
	W58 CAM GUIDE SPROCKET
	W58 ENGINE ROLLER
	W58 TENSIONER GUIDE
	W59 AUTO ROLLER BUSH
	W59 FAN SHEAVE
	W59 V BELT
	W60 CLUTCH LIFTER BOSS
	W60 CLUTCH PRESSURE BOLT
	W60 CLUTCH RETAINER BEARING
	W61 CLUTCH DRIVEN COMP
	W61 CLUTCH RIVET
	W61 ONEWAY KIT
	W62
	W63 LIFTER TENSIONER1
	W63
	W64
	W65 MAGNET PULLER
	W65 T BOX TOOL
	W66 2T SWITCH
	W66 CYCLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER
	W67 BRAKE PAD (NAO+CERAMIC)
	W67
	W68
	W69 OIL FILTER
	W70 HEAD LAMP SOCKET
	W70 TAIL LIGHT ASSY
	W71
	W72
	W73
	W74
	W76 HEAD LIGHT ASSY
	W77
	W78
	W80 BACK PACK
	W80 DISC LOCK
	W80 GLOVE
	W80 RAIN COAT
	W80 REAR CASE
	W80 SUNGLASS
	W81
	W82
	W83
	W84 BOLT & SCREW
	W84 NO PLATE SCREW
	W84 OIL DRAIN BOLT
	Z-BICYCLE(MALAYSIA)
	Z-C HARDEX PAGE 46

